Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

EVENT 201 Female 200m IM
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Anneliese TIBBATTS 10/01/14 Bourmth Coll 3:07.81 273 - - -
2. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14  Seagulls SC 3:09.29 266 - -
3. Elsie TURNER 23/05/14  West Dorset 3:15.49 242 - -
4. Lily KENDRICK 16/01/15 S Bournem'th 3:17.92 233 - -
5. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 3:27.21 203 -
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 2:37.29 465 34.18 1:14.53 2:02.12
2. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole 2:41.88 426 3514 111867  2:04.75
3. Iris OTTON 25/04/13 West Dorset 2:42.04 425 35.79 1:16.22 2:04.05
4. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13 West Dorset 2:49.88 369 - 1:22.84 2:09.81
5. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 2:51.78 356 3790  1:21.67 21243
6. Lily ROBERTS 10/01/13 S Bournem'th 2:55.13 336 - 1:21.43 2:16.11
7. Amelie BRAZIER 03/05/13  Seagulls SC 2:55.86 332 36.66 1:25.59 2:18.23
8. AvaCAILES 2710713 Poole 2:56.29 330 - 1:2513 211650
9. Esme LEIGHTON 16/10/13 S Bournem'th 2:58.73 316 - 1:25.55 2:19.46
10. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 3:00.03 310 - -
11. Emilia DETRICK 28/08/13 S Bournem'th 3:02.65 296 - 1:23.77 2:17.19
12. Esmai ADCOCK 12/09/13 S Bournem'th 3:04.61 287 - - -
13. Matilda CRAIG 15/02/13 Poole 3:06.50 278 - -
14. Ester LYLE 13/05/13  Bourmth Coll 3:06.58 278 -
15. Isabella HAMMERSLEY  03/07/13 Bourmth Coll 3:07.21 275 -
16. Thalia MILLARD 04/04/13 Poole 3:16.26 239 -
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12  Poole 2:43.76 412 36.41 1:18.85  2:05.00
2. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th 2:48.35 379 37.00 1:18.34 2:10.18
3. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12 Seagulls SC 2:49.10 374 38.88  1:19.88  2:10.08
4. Florence COLLEY 06/05/12 Poole 2:54.93 338 36.33 11819  2:16.19
5. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12 S Bournem'th 2:55.57 334 - 1:20.97 2:16.10
6. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12  Poole 2:56.33 330 39.71 1:23.06  2:15.80
7. Isobelle SEALL 05/01/12 West Dorset 2:56.54 328 - 127107 21570
8. Sofia HOWLETT 19/09/12 West Dorset 2:58.09 320 - - -
9. Brooke KIRLEW 06/08/12 Weymouth 3:10.50 261 - -
Annabella HINE 05/05/12  West Dorset DQ10
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Poppy COLLINS 27/10111  Poole 2:30.99 525 32.21 1:11.26 1:56.01
2. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11  Poole 2:32.62 509 3334 111109  1:57.04
3. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th 2:35.18 484 32.63 1:11.87 1:57.97
4. Layla WAREING 18/01/11  West Dorset 2:36.33 473 31.75 1:10.33 1:55.75
5. Theia BULL 14/04/11 Poole 2:40.98 433 36.67 11633  2:02.86
6. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11  Poole 2:44 49 406 35.11 - 20763
7. Emelia BAYBUTT 20/12/11  Bridport Bar 2:47.20 387 36.19 1:18.55 2:08.72
8. Isabel BURT 29/09/11  Poole 2:48.67 377 3593  1:17.69 -
9. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11  Seagulls SC 2:50.34 366 36.37 1:23.44 2:12.26
10. Scarlett VINER 10/02/11  Poole 2:50.48 365 34.94 1:19.04 2:13.38
11. Magdalena TEAL 04/05/11 N Dorset SC 2:51.48 358 3759  1:2249  2:13.69
12. Faye STAMATAKIS 30/08/11 S Bournem'th 2:52.33 353 40.40 1:23.79 2:12.44
13. Eliza LIVELY 21/08/11  Weymouth 2:56.18 330 35.74 1:22.63 2:16.29
14. Grace CAMPBELL 18/03/11 Poole 2:57.81 321 3788  1:2143 21781
15. Hollie SPIVEY 01/12/11  Bourmth Coll 2:58.05 320 36.12 1:23.59 2:16.29
16. Kara KIELY 15/07/11  Poole 3:02.21 299 37.55 1:23.54 2:22.06
17. Heidi GRAHAM 07/10/11  West Dorset 3:03.08 294 36.79 22062  3.03.24
Mia PALMER 15/08/11  Poole DQ7 6L
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 2:33.93 496 3325 111073 1:59.52
2. Sienna HINE 06/11/10 West Dorset 2:35.52 481 3274 11332 15814
3. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10  Seagulls SC 2:36.77 469 33.53 1:14.33 1:57.76
4. Neve TRUSCOTT 14/12/10 Seagulls SC 2:38.76 452 3344 11432 2:03.81
5. Mia MINARDI 12111110  Seagulls SC 2:44.56 406 3460 11465  2:07.08
6. Megan WEBSTER 11/10/10 Poole 2:46.09 394 36.07 1:16.61 2:05.98
7. Coco SKERRETT 27/10110 Seagulls SC 2:46.28 393 36.09 1:18.89  2:09.29
8. Ava WHITTLE 13/05/10 Seagulls SC 2:48.36 379 34.61 1:16.25  2:07.65
9. Amelia SCOTT 04/01/10 S Bournem'th 2:48.48 378 34.32 1:17.34 2:09.94
10. Scarlett CROWE 14/03/10 Poole 2:49.67 370 36.26  1:21.35  2:08.65
11. Kathryn MCMASTER 26/06/10 Bourmth Coll 2:50.07 367 3749  1:2032  2:13.69
12. Sophie LE ROUX 08/04/10 Poole 2:51.19 360 35.90 1:17.32 2:10.36
13. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10 N Dorset SC 2:52.67 351 35.91 1:17.55  2:10.90
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset 2:29.99 536 32.49 1:12.00 1:54.55
2. Rosina FLINT 03/07/09 Bourmth Coll 2:30.59 529 33.32 1:10.65 1:55.84
3. Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09 Poole 2:36.15 475 3336 111250  2:00.34
4. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 2:44.35 407 36.45 1:16.35 2:05.48
5. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09 Poole 2:44 68 405 33.31 1:14.52 2:06.99
6. Isabelle HODGE 15/01/09 S Bournem'th 2:46.01 395 3415 11578  2:08.59
7. Leyla SADAK 10/11/09  Bourmth Coll 2:46.36 393 34.38 1:17.80 2:05.90
8.  Winter MORGAN 11/08/09 Poole 2:4741 385 36.59 1:18.25 2:07.87
9. Ella FRANCIS 27/01/09 Seagulls SC 2:49.29 372 33.79 111837 2:.09.22
10. Louise CAMPBELL 14/11/09 Poole 2:49.32 372 34.92 1:16.23 2:10.64
11. Ella HOEY 14/06/09 Blandford 2:51.52 358 36.78 1:18.54 2:12.82
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Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole 2:26.08 580 30.40 1:07.10 1:51.47
2. Anna MILES-SIMMONITE 01/04/08 West Dorset 2:32.29 512 32.02 1:10.12 1:55.35
3. Isis VAN DER STROOM 01/03/06 S Bournem'th 2:33.12 504 33.84 1:13.82 1:55.60
4. Ellie CRUMPLER 05/11/08 S Bournem'th 2:35.53 480 32.35 1:11.80 1:59.10
5. Mollie-Zena GREGORY  29/11/08 S Bournem'th 2:38.25 456 32.93 1:11.44  2:00.85
6. Erin SMITH 23/11/07 S Bournem'th 2:39.63 444 31.94 1:1285  2:02.06
7. Faith CORNISH 28/09/06 S Bournem'th 2:42.57 421 34.33 1:15.89 2:04.25
8. Kira BURGHART 01/07/08 S Bournem'th 2:45.14 401 39.33 1:23.77  2:.05.67
9. Georgia FISH 20/09/08 Bourmth Coll 2:45.84 396 35.61 1:17.78  2:.09.15
10. Antonia BRIGHT 26/09/07 N Dorset SC 2:49.07 374 33.43 1:16.47 2:09.25
11. Isabella HAYNES 09/12/08 S Bournem'th 9 25222 354 37.65 1:20.39  2:113.73
12. Abigail POPE 23/06/08 Poole 3:03.28 293 36.14 12135  2:2044
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Isabella HAYNES 09/12/08 S Bournem'th 9 25222 641 37.65 1:20.39 2:13.73
EVENT 202 Open/Male 100m Backstroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Leonardo PENMAN 18/08/14 Poole 1:22.63 200 39.79
2. Micah LIVELY 07/04/14 Weymouth 1:24.98 183 40.73
3. Max CONDIE 06/01/14  Poole 1:26.11 176 -
4. Rimero JAYAWARDENA 17/10/14 Poole 1:26.95 171 41.75
5. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:28.01 165 42.86
6. Oscar MACHTYLSKI 14/02/15 Poole 1:29.58 157 42.23
7. Thomas TWORT 21/01/14  Seagulls SC 1:29.94 155 43.01
8.  William DOWNES 06/03/14 S Bournem'th 1:30.40 152 43.56
9. Max PALMER 05/06/14 Poole 1:32.44 142 44,99
10. Ezra DOWDS 29/04/15 Seagulls SC 1:34.27 134 47.28
11. Cassius STEVENS 17/03/14  Seagulls SC 1:34.41 134 4457
12. Ralph VEARNCOMBE 17110114  Poole 1:34.50 133 -
13. Luan ISUFI 25/03/15 Poole 1:37.07 123 46.97
14. Joshua RICHARDS 26/11/14  Poole 1:37.91 120 -
15. Fergus STANNING 12/10/15 Poole 1:40.06 112 47.59
16. Daniel BEATON 16/09/14 Seagulls SC 1:45.14 97 51.55
Zac PARMITER 26/06/14  Bridport Bar DNC
Wlliam GOOM 05/05/15 Weymouth DNC
Sebastian KIDD 17/09/15 S Bournem'th DQ6 4L
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Rowan STEVENS 25/06/13 Seagulls SC 1:16.14 255 37.23
2. Luca SLOAN 12/03/13 West Dorset 1:19.45 225 38.53
3. Matthew RAINEY 10/10/13 Poole 1:21.26 210 38.70
4. Benjamin WARD 24/01113  Seagulls SC 1.21.41 209 39.39
5. Toby SIMS 31/08/13 Poole 1:21.53 208 38.97
6. Jayden TANG 01/03/13  Bourmth Coll 1:23.20 196 39.58
7. Luca SUMMERS 27/08/13 S Bournem'th 1:24.07 189 -
8. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13  Seagulls SC 1:25.01 183 40.79
9. Jago HASTINGS 08/02/13 S Bournem'th 1:26.57 173 -
10. Harrison HAN 20/01/13 S Bournem'th 1:28.19 164 42.58
11. Lucas DELIU 04/09/13 S Bournem'th 1:28.33 163 42.34
12. Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN14/02/13  Weymouth 1:29.73 156 43.83
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Arthur KEELING 21/09/12 Poole 1:13.06 289 34.89
2. Oliver COCKS 09/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:14.63 271 36.50
3. Oliver COE 24/10112 Poole 1:16.02 256 36.42
4. Gabriel NESS 15/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:16.09 256 35.29
5. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/12  Seagulls SC 1:17.78 239 37.60
6. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole 1:18.80 230 38.44
7. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar 1:19.64 223 38.49
8. Jenson LOWE 29/1112  Poole 1:19.81 222 39.08
9. Reece EMERY 04/08/12 Blandford 1.21.77 206 38.49
10. George COLLINS-JONES 09/08/12 Poole 1:22.02 204 -
11. Jake STOCKDALE 24/02/12 Poole 1:24.29 188 39.28
Oliver HEAD 12/03/12 Poole DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Oliver BUCK 14/06/11 N Dorset SC 1:08.31 354 33.25
. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11 Poole 1:.08.80 346 3243
3. James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th 1:10.81 317 34.07
4. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th 1:12.79 292 35.10
5. Alexander FLINT 21/08/11  Bourmth Coll 1:12.98 290 35.12
6. Arthur RAY 17/11/11  West Dorset 1:13.34 286 35.90
6. Liam STEWART 19/01/11  Seagulls SC 1:13.34 286 35.30
8. Dylan HANGER 02/06/11  Weymouth 1:14.47 273 35.98
9. Frank OTTON 12/09/11 West Dorset 1:14.96 268 36.07
10. George GORDON 20/02/11  Bridport Bar 1:15.78 259 36.51
11. Benjamin CRUMPLER 22/08/11 S Bournem'th 1:17.09 246 37.10
12. Dylan CHARLTON 16/09/11  Bourmth Coll 1:17.33 244 36.65
13. Harrison O'HARA 04/08/11 Poole 1:18.77 230 38.15
Henry WALKER 31/0111  Poole DQ6 4L
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Dorset County Championships 2025

Littledown (25m)

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Oliver JENKINS 30/04/10 S Bournem'th 1:03.89 432
2. Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10  Bourmth Coll 1:05.35 404
3. Archie RAND 18/07/10 Seagulls SC 1:08.10 357
4. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 1:08.41 352
5. Billy LEWIS 20/10/10 S Bournem'th 1:09.07 342
6. Liam DETRICK 09/11/10 S Bournem'th 1:09.36 338
7. Jack PALMER 09/02/10 Poole 1:09.51 336
8. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10  Bourmth Coll 1:09.70 333
9. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 Bourmth Coll 1:09.73 332
10. Charlie TWORT 30/08/10 Seagulls SC 1:10.05 328
11. Arthur KENYON-BUTLER 06/06/10 West Dorset 1:11.58 307
12. Samuel ESCOTT 09/04/10 Poole 1:11.85 304
13. Gethin WILSON 01/11/10 Poole 1:14.14 277
14. Leo IBBOTSON 22/04/10 Wareham 1:14.78 269

A DILLON-ROSSER 21/03/10 Poole DQ6 4L
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 1:03.67 437

Finlay GILBERT 24/11/09 Poole 1:04.96 411
3. Scott GROCOTT 01/04/09 Bourmth Coll 1:05.63 399
4. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 1:06.18 389
5. lIsaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 1:06.24 388
6. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar 1:06.71 380
7. CBERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole 1:.07.14 372
8. Toby BEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC 1:07.84 361
9. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole 1:07.85 361
10. Aris ROMAN 12/04/09 Wareham 1:09.47 336
11. Nathan DITCHBURN 06/12/09 Poole 1:09.69 333
12. Geoffrey GOODRICK 12/01/09 Weymouth 1:10.05 328
13. Elliot WARE 28/03/09 S Bournem'th 11017 326
14. Vincent GRAY 13/09/09 S Bournem'th 1:11.05 314
15. Nicolas GBUREK 19/06/09 Weymouth 1:13.74 281
16. Miron WOZNIAK 09/02/09 Blandford 1:15.62 261
17. Harry MORGAN 29/12/09 Seagulls SC 1:15.81 259

Mateo GONZALEZ 11/11/09  Bourmth Coll DNC

Joshua MCMASTER 20/01/09 Bourmth Coll DNC

Zachary STOCKDALE 27/10/09 Poole DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Harley TAYLOR 24/09/07 Wareham 59.67 531
2. Hugo YOUNG 24/01/08 Poole 1:00.29 515
3. Benjamin BRADLEY 19/04/07 West Dorset 1:00.49 510
4. Henry DEAN 27/07/08 S Bournem'th 1:00.87 500
5. William CAPLEN 24/10/05 Bridport Bar 1:02.58 460
6. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 1:02.60 460
7. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 1:02.78 456
8. Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th 1:02.99 451
9. Xavier WEST 16/03/06 Poole 1:03.23 446
10. Cody COLLINS 29/04/08 Poole 1:04.20 426
11. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 1:.04.37 423
12. Toby WHETSTONE 19/01/08  Bourmth Coll 1:06.09 391
13. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC 1:07.00 375
14. Daniel HUSSEY 05/03/07  Bridport Bar 1:07.20 37
15. Toby CAREY 17/07/08 N Dorset SC 1:08.66 348
16. Kieran BARTON 16/02/08 Wareham 1:09.27 339
17. Matthew PROWSE 01/04/08 West Dorset 1:11.23 312
18. Jacka WARE 19/10/07 S Bournem'th 1:11.31 3N
19. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07 Bourmth Coll 6 1:38.22 119

Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole DNC
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07 Bourmth Coll 6 1:38.22 436
EVENT 203 Female 50m Breaststroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Anneliese TIBBATTS 10/01/14 Bourmth Coll 45.62 240
2. Suzy HOARE 05M12/14 Poole 46.11 232
3. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14 Seagulls SC 47.06 219
4. Millie SAUPE 01/08/14 Bourmth Coll 48.69 197
5. Ella BRENNAN 13/09/15 S Bournem'th 49.98 182
6. Elsie TURNER 23/05/14 West Dorset 50.70 175
7. lona COOK 21/01/14  Bridport Bar 51.14 170
8. Isabella PEREIRA 27/08/14 S Bournem'th 51.16 170
9. Ella THOMSON 05/12/14  Seagulls SC 51.26 169
10. Chloe EDEN 08/07/15 Poole 51.40 168
11. Poppy GOUGH 01/09/14 West Dorset 51.56 166
12. Lily KENDRICK 16/01/15 S Bournem'th 51.76 164
13. Emily COLLINS 26/06/15 Poole 52.45 158
14. Lily WARREN 28/06/14 West Dorset 52.56 157
15. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 52.57 157
16. Annabelle KUSANALE 05/01/15 Poole 52.62 156
17. Gabriella VINER 21/06/15 Poole 52.94 153
18. Theia WILLIS-OWEN 27/03/14  Poole 53.92 145
19. Elsie SUTTIE 22/03/14  West Dorset 54.25 143
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20. Isla BAYBUTT 06/11/15  Bridport Bar 54.45 141
21. Lily SMITH 25/06/14 Wareham 55.02 137
22. Elizabeth ZU 17/07/15 S Bournem'th 56.26 128
23. Eden WARD 11/02114 N Dorset SC 58.14 116
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13 West Dorset 36.78 458
Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 3743 435
3. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole 39.83 361
4. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 40.21 351
5. lris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset 41.67 315
5. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 41.67 315
7. Esme LEIGHTON 16/10/13 S Bournem'th 42.56 296
8. Emily RIDLER 20/09/13 S Bournem'th 42.93 288
9. Emilia DETRICK 28/08/13 S Bournem'th 43.01 286
10. Lily ROBERTS 10/01/13 S Bournem'th 43.69 273
11. Ava CAILES 27/07/13 Poole 4514 248
12. Robyn COONEY 11/01/13  Seagulls SC 46.44 227
13. Ester LYLE 13/05/13  Bourmth Coll 46.56 226
14. Sophia KUSHNIRENKO  07/02/13 S Bournem'th 46.67 224
15. lIsabella HAMMERSLEY  03/07/13 Bourmth Coll 46.99 220
16. Alexandra SCOTT 15/06/13 Poole 47.07 218
17. Amelie BRAZIER 03/05/13 Seagulls SC 47.14 217
18. Elaina HARRIS 07/1113  Weymouth 47.25 216
19. Alexis HAMILL 09/07/13 Poole 4743 214
20. Thalia MILLARD 04/04/13  Poole 47.62 211
21. Olivia UZAL WILSON 04/02/13  Seagulls SC 47.76 209
22. Lexi KAY 08/02/13  Seagulls SC 48.03 206
23. Isla KIELY 15/06/13 Poole 48.60 198
24. Daisy MCGEE 18/01/13 N Dorset SC 48.81 196
25. Matilda NEWPORT 05/06/13 Weymouth 49.63 186
Elizabeth LILLEY 28/10/13 S Bournem'th DNC
Georgia MYATT 14/01/13 N Dorset SC DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12 Seagulls SC 38.55 398
Emily VINCENT 22/06/12 S Bournem'th 38.69 394
3. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12 Poole 39.78 362
4. Isobelle SEALL 05/01/12 West Dorset 41.02 330
5. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12  Poole 41.07 329
6. Lily HAND 11/07/12  Bourmth Coll 41.56 318
7. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12 S Bournem'th 41.79 312
8. Lauren STRUCK 05/11/12 S Bournem'th 41.93 309
9. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th 42.30 301
10. Sofia HOWLETT 19/09/12 West Dorset 4243 298
11. Romilly HOWARD 28/07/12 Bourmth Coll 42.83 290
12. Elizabeth YOUNG 09/10/12 N Dorset SC 43.10 285
13. Alexa SUTTIE 26/01/12 West Dorset 44 .51 258
14. Holly KILBY 27/08/12 Seagulls SC 44.61 257
15. Florence COLLEY 06/05/12 Poole 45.62 240
16. Clementine MIKLAU 04/04/12 S Bournem'th 4597 235
Molly TODD 0112112 Poole DNC
Annabella HINE 05/05/12 West Dorset DQ7 6L
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts
1. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11 Poole 36.55 467
Theia BULL 14/04/11 Poole 36.94 452
3. Layla WAREING 18/01/11  West Dorset 36.98 451
4. Anna STEENKAMP 27/02/11 S Bournem'th 37.83 421
5. Megan CULLEN 09/08/11 Seagulls SC 38.09 413
6. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11  Seagulls SC 38.53 399
7. Lacey FREND 27/09/11  Poole 39.50 370
8. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11  Poole 39.53 369
9. Sophie MYATT 03/07/11 N Dorset SC 39.71 364
9. Magdalena TEAL 04/05/11 N Dorset SC 39.71 364
11. Hollie SPIVEY 01/12111  Bourmth Coll 39.75 363
12. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th 39.86 360
13. Faye STAMATAKIS 30/08/11 S Bournem'th 39.91 359
14. Eliza LIVELY 21/08/11  Weymouth 40.10 354
15. Mia PALMER 15/08/11  Poole 40.22 350
16. Efi FRASER 18/05/11 Bridport Bar 40.54 342
17. Heidi GRAHAM 07/10/11  West Dorset 41.07 329
18. Jade MCGRATH 30/09/11 Poole 4151 319
19. Aadya SHENOY 29/12/11  Poole 41.90 310
20. Savannah LAWS 12/09/11  Bourmth Coll 42.29 301
21. Emelia BAYBUTT 20/12/11  Bridport Bar 42.45 298
22. Isabel BURT 29/09/11  Poole 43.58 275
23. Kara KIELY 15/07/11 Poole 45,06 249
24. Katrina SCHMIDT 30/05/11 West Dorset 45.69 239
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Sienna HINE 06/11/10 West Dorset 35.73 500
2. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10 Seagulls SC 35.98 490
3. Carmen MGBADIEFE 06/09/10 Poole 36.55 467
4. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 38.15 411
5. Yasmin TERRY 14/06/10 Poole 38.81 390
6. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10 N Dorset SC 39.05 383
7. Imali WARE 29/07/10 S Bournem'th 39.86 360
8. Coco SKERRETT 27/10110 Seagulls SC 39.96 357
9. Megan WEBSTER 11/10/10 Poole 40.10 354
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10. Mya WARE 29/07110 S Bournem'th

11. Scarlett CROWE 14/03/10 Poole

12. Sophie LE ROUX 08/04/10 Poole

13. Emily COOP 22/11110  Bourmth Coll

14. Chloe TSE 30/11110 Seagulls SC

15. Ava WHITTLE 13/05/10 Seagulls SC

16. Thea MCDONALD 05/04/10 Poole

17. Neve TRUSCOTT 14/12/110 Seagulls SC

18. Kathryn MCMASTER 26/06/10  Bourmth Coll

19. Mia MINARDI 12/11/10 Seagulls SC

20. Aadya SINGH 14/01/10 S Bournem'th
Kim LIVINGSTON 30/09/10 West Dorset
Mia FRACKIEWICZ 11/1010 S Bournem'th

16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club

1. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset
Leyla SADAK 10/11/09  Bourmth Coll

3. lsabella GRAHAM 31/05/09 West Dorset

4. Holly SYMES 19/11/09  Bridport Bar

5. Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09 Poole

6. Winter MORGAN 11/08/09 Poole

7. Janina COBBAN 24/12/09 Weymouth

8. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole

9. Nadia BOHDAN 02/05/09 N Dorset SC

10. Lilly SCHEP 25/05/09  Bridport Bar

11. Olivia MYATT 25/11/09 N Dorset SC

11. Niamh PARKIN 13/01/09 West Dorset

13. Ella FRANCIS 27/01/09 Seagulls SC

14. Ella HOEY 14/06/09 Blandford
Isabella GARAVINI 12/12/09 Poole

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results

Place Name Club

1. lsis VAN DER STROOM 01/03/06 S Bournem'th

2. Kira BURGHART 01/07/08 S Bournem'th

3. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole

4. Orla WHITTAKER 03/12/06 Seagulls SC

5. Arohi SINGH 05/02/06 S Bournem'th

6. Anna MILES-SIMMONITE 01/04/08 West Dorset

7. lIsla MCPHAIL 09/10/07 West Dorset

8. Amy LARGE 18/08/06 Poole

9. Darcie CURTIS 04/10/05 West Dorset

10. Ellie CRUMPLER 05/11/08 S Bournem'th

11. Karen YENDOLE 24/02/80 Poole

12. Josephine DOLMAN 10/09/06 S Bournem'th

13. Erin SMITH 23/11/07 S Bournem'th

14. Sophie NIXON 12/11/06  Bourmth Coll
Isabel NESS 19/05/06  Bourmth Coll

EVENT 204 Open/Male 400m Freestyle

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th

50m 37.99 100m 1:21.48 150m 2:06.65
2. Micah LIVELY 07/04/14 Weymouth

50m  38.54 100m 1:23.13 150m 2:06.92
3. Max CONDIE 06/01/14  Poole

50m 39.28 100m 1:25.59 150m 2:11.70
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Luca SLOAN 12/03/13  West Dorset

50m 3579 100m 1:15.40 150m 1:55.44
2. Toby SIMS 31/08/13 Poole

50m  36.53 100m 1:16.77 150m 1:57.59
3. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13  Seagulls SC

50m  36.60 100m 1:16.99 150m 1:57.54
4. Edward KEEN 15/10/113  Bridport Bar

50m 37.76 100m 1:20.44 150m 2:03.00
5. Lucas DELIU 04/09/13 S Bournem'th

50m  40.12 100m 1:26.02 150m 2:13.61
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Oliver COCKS 09/03/12  Bourmth Coll

50m  34.92 100m 1:13.75 150m 1:52.23
2. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole

50m 3421 100m 1:13.84 150m 1:55.29
3. Oliver COE 24/10112  Poole

50m 34.67 100m 1:14.19 150m 1:53.38
4. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar

50m 3453 100m 1:13.14 150m 1:52.85
5. Jenson LOWE 29111112 Poole

50m 36.58 100m 1:18.25 150m 2:00.03
6. Timo GRIFFITH-JONES  10/10/12 Poole

50m 37.59 100m 1:17.49 150m 1:58.11

Oliver HEAD 12/03/12  Poole

Class

Class

Class

40.50
40.62
4118
41.22
41.46
41.88
42.04
42.51
4313
44.06
44.73

DNC

DNC

Time
34.83
37.35
38.44
39.59
39.70
40.51
41.36
41.42
41.64
41.88
42.03
42.03
4254
43.06

DNC

Time
35.84
36.27
36.70
36.72
37.32
37.59
38.45
38.62
39.06
39.83
40.38
40.60
40.94
42.79

DNC

Time
5:49.55
200m 2:51.66
5:49.73
200m 2:52.37
5:55.94
200m 2:57.81

Time
5:13.22
200m 2:35.84
5:13.69
200m 2:37.45
5:18.10
200m 2:38.08
5:41.02
200m 2:46.47
6:09.13
200m 3:01.40

Time
5:00.53
200m 2:31.14
5:11.76
200m 2:37.03
5:12.47
200m 2:32.91
5:14.63
200m 2:32.36
5:20.91
200m 2:41.43
5:25.75
200m 2:39.63

DNC

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

250m 3:

343
340
326
326
320
310
307
297
284
266
255

WA Pts
540
438
402
367
364
343
322
321
316
310
307
307
296
285

WA Pts
495
478
461
461
439
429
401
396
383
361
346
341
332
291

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

4:21.88

4:23.00

4:31.84

3:56.32

3:57.74

3:58.69

4:14.59

4:36.21

3:47.30

3:59.15

3:51.49

3:54.03

4.04.55

4:03.04

350m 5:05.88

350m 5:07.50

350m 5:12.77

350m 4:35.99

350m 4:37.70

350m 4:38.92

350m 4:58.63

350m 5:23.42

350m 4:24.75

350m 4:36.76

350m 4:32.66

350m 4:35.17

350m 4:44.64

350m 4:44.60

400m 5:49.55

400m 5:49.73

400m 5:55.94

400m 5:13.22

400m 5:13.69

400m 5:18.10

400m 5:41.02

400m 6:09.13

400m 5:00.53

400m 5:11.76

400m 5:12.47

400m 5:14.63

400m 5:20.91

400m 5:25.75
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14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11  Poole 4:32.15 474
50m  30.40 100m 1:04.48 150m 1:39.31 200m 2:14.34 250m 2:49.45
2. Henry WALKER 31/01/11  Poole 4:41.61 428
50m - 100m 1:05.65 150m - 200m 2:19.25 250m 2:54.16
3. Alexander FLINT 21/08/11  Bourmth Coll 4:46.41 406
50m 3155 100m 1:07.37 150m 1:43.74 200m 2:20.16 250m 2:56.98
4. George GORDON 20/02/11  Bridport Bar 4:55.06 372
50m 3255 100m 1:08.37 150m 1:45.55 200m 2:23.51 250m 3:02.08
5. Frank TURNER 06/05/11  West Dorset 4:58.53 359
50m  32.19 100m 1:09.20 150m 1:46.79 200m 2:24.72 250m 3:03.69
6. Harrison O'HARA 04/08/11  Poole 5:09.01
50m 33.68 100m 1:11.19 150m 1:50.23 200m 2:29.66 250m 3:09.57
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Angus WATSON 06/11/10 Bourmth Coll 4:24.46 516
50m  29.14 100m 1:02.72 150m 1:36.53 200m 2:10.35 250m 2:43.88
2. Charlie TWORT 30/08/10 Seagulls SC 4:31.07 480
50m  29.65 100m 1:03.44 150m 1:38.54 200m 2:13.40 250m 2:48.39
3. Oliver JENKINS 30/04/10 S Bournem'th 4:34.50 462
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m
4. Archie RAND 18/07/10  Seagulls SC 4:35.69 456
50m 3091 100m 1:05.09 150m 1:40.36 200m 2:15.69 250m 2:51.07
5. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10 Bourmth Coll 4:42.97 422
50m  30.62 100m 1:05.10 150m 1:40.77 200m 2:16.52 250m 2:52.82
6. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 4:48.67 397
50m  30.98 100m 1:06.98 150m 1:44.36 200m 2:21.88 250m 3:00.05
7. Arthur KENYON-BUTLER 06/06/10 West Dorset 4:56.69 366
50m  31.18 100m 1:07.19 150m 1:44.77 200m 2:22.89 250m 3:01.41
8. Samuel ESCOTT 09/04/10 Poole 5:00.05 353
50m  34.00 100m 1:11.80 150m 1:50.05 200m 2:28.58 250m 3:06.80
9. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 Bourmth Coll 5:08.44 325
50m 3245 100m 1:10.33 150m 1:49.75 200m 2:29.44 250m 3:09.61
Liam DETRICK 09/11/10 S Bournem'th DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Scott GROCOTT 01/04/09 Bourmth Coll 4:14.72 578
50m 100m - 150m - 250m
2. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole :29.70 487
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 250m
3. CBERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole 4:33.01 469
50m  30.74 100m 1:05.20 150m 1:39.91 200m 2:15.07 250m 2:50.40
4. Nathan DITCHBURN 06/12/09 Poole 4:34.71 461
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m
5. Isaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 4:35.35 458
50m  28.90 100m 1:02.31 150m 1:37.80 200m 2:13.96 250m 2:49.98
6. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 4:40.47 433
50m  30.39 100m 1:04.41 150m 1:39.14 200m 2:14.59 250m 2:51.17
7. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 4:41.10 430
50m  29.89 100m 1:03.45 150m 1:37.98 200m 2:13.36 250m 2:50.14
8. Elliot WARE 28/03/09 S Bournem'th 4:51.52 385
50m  31.13 100m 1:06.23 150m 1:42.75 200m 2:20.14 250m 2:57.76
9. Toby BEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC 4:56.82 365
50m  31.72 100m 1:07.19 150m 1:44.75 200m 2:22.94 250m 3:01.67
10. Hei Wing Hewitt CHENG ~ 18/03/09 Bourmth Coll 4:57.58 362
50m  32.15 100m 1:08.02 150m 1:45.45 200m 2:23.70 250m 3:02.09
Joshua MCMASTER 20/01/09 Bourmth Coll DNC
Mateo GONZALEZ 11/11/09  Bourmth Coll DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 4:06.09 641
50m - 150m - 200m - 250m -
2. Hugo YOUNG 24/01/08 Poole 4:13.33 588
50m - 100m 150m - 200m 250m -
3. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 4:18.88 551
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 250m -
4.  Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 4:20.23 542
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 250m -
5. Xavier WEST 16/03/06 Poole 4:20.28 542
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 250m -
6. Arron HOPKINS 18/01/07 Poole 4:21.37 535
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 250m -
7. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 4:22.18 530
50m - 150m - 200m 250m -
8. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07 Bourmth Coll 10 4:23.31 523
50m - 150m - 200m 250m -
9. Harry POLLARD 01/07/08 Seagulls SC 4:29.10 490
50m - 150m - 200m 250m -
10. Cody COLLINS 29/04/08 Poole 4:30.39 483
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m 250m -
Daniel HUSSEY 05/03/07  Bridport Bar DNC
Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th DNC
Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole DNC
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07  Bourmth Coll 10 4:23.31 706
50m - 100m - 150m - 200m - 250m -

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:24.36

3:30.33

3:33.93

3:40.25

3:42.84

3:49.40

3:17.56

3:23.31

300m -

3:26.34

3:20.53

3:37.31

3:40.13

3:45.48

3:50.38

300m -

300m -

3:25.05

300m -

3:25.73

3:28.07

3:27.38

3:36.05

3:40.18

3:40.67

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

300m -

350m 3:58.36

350m -

350m 4:10.39

350m 4:18.34

350m 4:21.35

350m 4:29.82

350m 3:49.67

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m 4:06.25

350m -

350m 4:19.45

350m 4:23.61

350m 4:31.11

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m 4:00.82

350m 4:05.46

350m 4:04.69

350m 4:14.45

350m 4:19.26

350m 4:20.08

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

350m -

400m 4:32.15

400m 4:41.61

400m 4:46.41

400m 4:55.06

400m 4:58.53

400m 5:09.01

400m 4:24.46

400m 4:31.07

400m 4:34.50

400m 4:35.69

400m 4:42.97

400m 4:48.67

400m 4:56.69

400m 5:00.05

400m 5:08.44

400m 4:14.72

400m 4:29.70

400m 4:33.01

400m 4:34.71

400m 4:35.35

400m 4:40.47

400m 4:41.10

400m 4:51.52

400m 4:56.82

400m 4:57.58

400m 4:06.09

400m 4:13.33

400m 4:18.88

400m 4:20.23

400m 4:20.28

400m 4:21.37

400m 4:22.18

400m 4:23.31

400m 4:29.10

400m 4:30.39

400m 4:23.31
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Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

EVENT 205 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 10/11 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Suzy HOARE 05M12/14 Poole 44.46 259
2. Anneliese TIBBATTS 10/01/14  Bourmth Coll 4454 258
3. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14  Seagulls SC 46.04 233
4. Millie SAUPE 01/08/14 Bourmth Coll 48.65 198
5. Ella BRENNAN 13/09/15 S Bournem'th 49.13 192
6. Isabella PEREIRA 27/08/14 S Bournem'th 51.29 169
7. lona COOK 21/01/14  Bridport Bar 51.96 162

Elsie TURNER 23/05/14  West Dorset DQ7.1L

EVENT 206 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13 West Dorset 36.47 470
2. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13  Poole 37.17 444
3. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole 38.28 407
4. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13 Seagulls SC 39.16 380
5. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 40.58 K7y
6. Iris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset 41.65 316
7. Esme LEIGHTON 16/10/13 S Bournem'th 4176 313
8. Emily RIDLER 20/09/13 S Bournem'th 42.37 300

EVENT 207 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12 Seagulls SC 3743 435
2. Emily VINCENT 22/06/12 S Bournem'th 38.02 415
3. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12  Poole 38.28 407
4. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12 S Bournem'th 40.76 337
4. Isobelle SEALL 05/01/12 West Dorset 40.76 337
6. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12  Poole 40.85 334
7. Lily HAND 11/07/12 Bourmth Coll 41.52 319
8. Lauren STRUCK 05/11/12 S Bournem'th 42.42 299

EVENT 208 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11  Poole 35.99 489
2. Layla WAREING 18/01/11  West Dorset 36.03 488
3. Theia BULL 14/04/11  Poole 36.62 464
4. Megan CULLEN 09/08/11  Seagulls SC 37.88 420
5. Anna STEENKAMP 27/02/11 S Bournem'th 38.11 412
6. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11 Seagulls SC 38.28 407
7. Lacey FREND 27/09/11  Poole 38.84 389
8. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11  Poole 39.13 381

EVENT 209 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 15 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10 Seagulls SC 34.91 536
2. Sienna HINE 06/11/10 West Dorset 35.65 503
3. Carmen MGBADIEFE 06/09/10 Poole 36.24 479
4. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 37.69 426
5. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10 N Dorset SC 39.03 384
6. Coco SKERRETT 27/10/10 Seagulls SC 39.35 374
7. Yasmin TERRY 14/06/10 Poole 39.91 359
8. Imali WARE 29/07/10 S Bournem'th 39.94 358

EVENT 210 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 16 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset 34.81 541
2. Leyla SADAK 10/11/09  Bourmth Coll 37.70 426
3. Isabella GRAHAM 31/05/09 West Dorset 38.82 390
4. Winter MORGAN 11/08/09 Poole 39.23 378
5. Holly SYMES 19/11/09  Bridport Bar 39.59 367
6. Janina COBBAN 24/12/09 Weymouth 39.96 357
7. Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09 Poole 40.01 356
8. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 40.40 346
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Dorset County Championships 2025

EVENT 211 FINAL OF EVENT 203 Female 17 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Isis VAN DER STROOM  01/03/06
2. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08
3. Kira BURGHART 01/07/08
4. Orla WHITTAKER 03/12/06
5. Anna MILES-SIMMONITE 01/04/08
6. Arohi SINGH 05/02/06
7. Amy LARGE 18/08/06
8. Isla MCPHAIL 09/10/07

Club

S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th
Seagulls SC
West Dorset
S Bournem'th
Poole

West Dorset

Time
35.34
3544
36.25
37.16
37.18
37.74
38.16
38.84

WA Pts
517
512
479
444
444
424
410
389

Littledown (25m)

EVENT 212 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 10/11 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Micah LIVELY 07/04/14 Weymouth 1:22.28 202 39.83
2. Leonardo PENMAN 18/08/14 Poole 1:22.85 198 39.88
3. Rimero JAYAWARDENA 17/10/14 Poole 1:25.20 182 41.02
4. Max CONDIE 06/01/14  Poole 1:28.01 165 42.87
5. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:28.63 162 42.56
6. Oscar MACHTYLSKI 14/02/15 Poole 1:29.29 158 42.36
7. William DOWNES 06/03/14 S Bournem'th 1:30.46 152 43.81
8. Thomas TWORT 21/01114  Seagulls SC 1:30.73 151 44.41

EVENT 213 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Rowan STEVENS 25/06/13 Seagulls SC 1:17.40 243 37.60
2. Luca SLOAN 12/03/13 West Dorset 1:19.89 221 39.18
3. Matthew RAINEY 10/10/13 Poole 1:20.68 214 39.48
4. Toby SIMS 31/08/13 Poole 1.21.64 207 39.92
5. Benjamin WARD 24/01/13  Seagulls SC 1:22.82 198 40.34
6. Jayden TANG 01/03/13  Bourmth Coll 1:23.37 194 40.73
7. Luca SUMMERS 27/08/13 S Bournem'th 1:23.52 193 40.17
8. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13  Seagulls SC 1:26.81 172 42.55

EVENT 214 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Arthur KEELING 21/09/12 Poole 1:12.80 292 34.81
2. Oliver COCKS 09/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:13.86 280 35.32
3. Gabriel NESS 15/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:15.68 260 -
4. Oliver COE 24/10112 Poole 1:16.49 252 36.65
5. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/112  Seagulls SC 1:18.48 233 38.21
6. Jenson LOWE 29111112 Poole 1:18.73 231 38.67
7. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole 1:20.63 215 39.61
8. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar 1:21.15 211 38.75

EVENT 215 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11  Poole 1:05.39 403 31.68
2. Oliver BUCK 14/06/11 N Dorset SC 1:07.87 361 32.16
3. James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th 1:10.74 318 34.24
4. Liam STEWART 19/01111 Seagulls SC 1:11.72 306 34.82
5. Alexander FLINT 21/08/11  Bourmth Coll 1:12.99 290 35.26
6. Arthur RAY 17111111 West Dorset 1:14.28 275 35.90
7. Dylan HANGER 02/06/11  Weymouth 1:14.56 272 36.19

Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th DQ4 4L

EVENT 216 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Oliver JENKINS 30/04/10 S Bournem'th 1.03.47 441 30.76
2. Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10 Bourmth Coll 1:.04.15 427 31.12
3. Archie RAND 18/07/10 Seagulls SC 1:07.09 373 32.88
4. Jack PALMER 09/02/10 Poole 1:07.64 364 33.15
5. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 1:07.68 364 32.67
6. Liam DETRICK 09/11/10 S Bournem'th 1:09.18 340 33.71
7. Billy LEWIS 20/10/10 S Bournem'th 1:09.86 331 33.98
8. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10 Bourmth Coll 1:11.67 306 33.97
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EVENT 217 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Scott GROCOTT 01/04/09 Bourmth Coll 1:02.93 452 30.81
2. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 1.02.96 452 30.50
3. Finlay GILBERT 24/11/09 Poole 1.04.56 419 31.51
4. lIsaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 1:05.80 396 32.23
5. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 1.06.83 378 32.09
6. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar 1:.06.86 377 31.88
7. CBERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole 1:06.91 376 32.98
8. Toby BEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC 1:09.70 333 3345

EVENT 218 FINAL OF EVENT 202 Open/Male 17 /Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Hugo YOUNG 24/01/08 Poole 58.77 556 28.16
2. Henry DEAN 27/07/08 S Bournem'th 59.65 531 28.30
3. Benjamin BRADLEY 19/04/07 West Dorset 1:00.39 512 29.13
4. Harley TAYLOR 24/09/07 Wareham 1:01.82 477 28.64
5. Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th 1:02.86 454 30.23
6. William CAPLEN 24/10/05 Bridport Bar 1:02.98 451 30.19
7. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 1:03.09 449 30.34
8. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 1:07.26 371 31.75
EVENT 219 Female 100m Freestyle
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Anneliese TIBBATTS 10/01/14  Bourmth Coll 1:12.85 328 34.48
2. Millie SAUPE 01/08/14 Bourmth Coll 1:18.90 258 -
3. Suzy HOARE 05/12/14 Poole 1:19.17 255
4. Olivia LANSLEY 18/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:19.34 254
5. Lily KENDRICK 16/01/15 S Bournem'th 1:20.60 242
6. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14  Seagulls SC 1.22.33 227
7. Elsie TURNER 23/05/14 West Dorset 1:22.94 222
8. Georgi BRAKE 23/02/15 Bourmth Coll 1:24.97 206
9. Emily COLLINS 26/06/15 Poole 1:26.19 198
10. Lily WARREN 28/06/14 West Dorset 1:26.43 196
11. Isabella PEREIRA 27/08/14 S Bournem'th 1.27.77 187
12. Nell GALLIVER-WILLIAMS 02/12/14  Bridport Bar 1:30.03 173
13. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 1:30.37 171
14. Annabelle KUSANALE 05/01/15 Poole 1:31.64 164
15. Diletta KEELING 22/07115 Poole 1:31.89 163
16. Poppy GOUGH 01/09/14 West Dorset 1:32.96 157
17. Theia WILLIS-OWEN 27/03/14 Poole 1:33.42 155
18. Ella BRENNAN 13/09/15 S Bournem'th 1:34.17 151
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 1:04.33 476 30.60
2. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole 1:.06.31 435 31.71
3. Iris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset 1.07.12 419 32.51
4. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 1:09.05 385 33.39
5. Lily ROBERTS 10/01/13 S Bournem'th 1:.09.82 372 33.63
6. AvaCAILES 27/07/13  Poole 1:10.17 367 3443
7. Amelie BRAZIER 03/05/13  Seagulls SC 1:10.65 359 34.31
7. Amelia GRAJA 01/04/13  West Dorset 1:10.65 359 32.93
9. Esmai ADCOCK 12/09/13 S Bournem'th 1:12.52 332 34.52
10. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 1:12.84 328 35.13
11. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13  West Dorset 1:12.86 328 3544
12. Esme LEIGHTON 16/10/13 S Bournem'th 1:13.37 321 35.56
13. Charlotte WOODWARD  18/06/13 Bourmth Coll 1:14.03 312 -
14. Isabella HAMMERSLEY  03/07/13 Bourmth Coll 1:14.14 3N -
15. Ester LYLE 13/05/13  Bourmth Coll 1:14.56 306 35.38
16. Matilda CRAIG 15/02113  Poole 1:15.40 296 34.57
17. Alexandra SCOTT 15/06/13 Poole 1:17.44 273 36.99
18. Joanne FIFE LUDWELL  01/01/13 West Dorset 1:17.72 270 -
19. Thalia MILLARD 04/04/13 Poole 1:17.75 269 37.66
20. Isla KIELY 15/06/13 Poole 1:17.95 267 -
21. Emily RIDLER 20/09/13 S Bournem'th 1:18.00 267 36.81
22. Alexis HAMILL 09/07/13 Poole 1:19.03 257 37.83
23. Millie HENNESSY 25/06/13 Poole 1:20.17 246 -
24. Elaina HARRIS 07/11/13  Weymouth 1:21.35 235
25. Pippa WATTS 26/01/13 Blandford 10 1:29.51 176

Amelie CRITOPH 21112113 Poole DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th 1:05.87 443 31.97
2. Emily VINCENT 22/06/12 S Bournem'th 1:07.49 412 32.98
3. Florence COLLEY 06/05/12 Poole 1:.08.80 389 33.07
4. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12  Seagulls SC 1:09.81 372 33.54
5. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12  Poole 1:09.91 37 33.32
6. Amelia GRAHAM 14/12/12  West Dorset 1:10.16 367 32.90
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7. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12
8. Ivy COLLINS 141112
9. Sofia HOWLETT 19/09/12
10. Annabella HINE 05/05/12
11. Romilly HOWARD 28/07112
12. lIsobelie SEALL 05/01/112
13. Elizabeth YOUNG 09/10/12
14. Holly KILBY 27/08/12
15. Brooke KIRLEW 06/08/12
16. Tora REID 1210212
17. Evie WILLIAMS 28/02/12
18. Elizabeth WILTSHIRE ~ 10/08/12
19. Clementine MIKLAU 04/04/12
20. Hebe MILLS 08/01/12
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Layla WAREING 18/01/11
2. Poppy COLLINS 2711011
3. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11
4. Daria KOROTKOVA 14102111
5. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11
6. Mia PALMER 15/08/11
7. Anna STEENKAMP 2710211
8. Emelia BAYBUTT 2011211
9. Megan CULLEN 09/08/11
10. Heidi GRAHAM 07110111
11. Theia BULL 14/04/11
12. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11
13. Scarlett VINER 10/02/11
14. Grace CAMPBELL 18/03/11
15. lsabel BURT 29/09/11
16. Katrina SCHMIDT 30/05/11
17. Siena GADD 02/01/11
18. lsabelle MACRAE 07/01/11
19. Eliza LIVELY 21/08/11
20. Kara KIELY 15/07/11
Lauren PETTITT 14/09/11
Hollie SPIVEY 01/1211
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03110
2. Carmen MGBADIEFE  06/09/10
3. Sally DOLMAN 15/03/10
4. Sienna HINE 06/11/10
5. Ava THOMPSON 1411110
6. Kathryn MCMASTER ~ 26/06/10
7. Neve TRUSCOTT 14112110
8. Lila CURTIS 19/06/10
9. Mya WARE 29/07110
10. Talei RAWAMILA 02/04/10
11. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10
12. Megan WEBSTER 1110110
13. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10
14. Coco SKERRETT 2711010
15. Chloe TSE 3011110
16. Sophie LE ROUX 08/04/10
17. Ava RAMSDEN 07/06/10
18. Erin WARD 25/04/10
19. Imali WARE 29/0710
20. Emily COOP 2211110
21. Eliza LAWRENCE 02/06/10
22. Yasmin TERRY 14/06/10
23. Mia MINARDI 1211110
24. Ava WHITTLE 13/05/10
25. Eliza CHICU 10/08/10
26. Aadya SINGH 14/01/10
27. Matilda MCBAIN 07/04/10
28. Scarlett CROWE 14/03/10
Mia FRACKIEWICZ 111010
Kim LIVINGSTON 30/09/10
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Freya TRELIVING 17/06/09
2. Rosina FLINT 03/07/09
3. Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09
4. Charlotte CROWE 23/05/09
5. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09
6. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09
7. Isabella GRAHAM 31/05/09
8. Holly SYMES 19/11/09
9. Leyla SADAK 10/11/09
10. Ella FRANCIS 27/01/09
11. Niamh PARKIN 13/01/09
12. Janina COBBAN 24/12/09
13. lsabelle HODGE 15/01/09
14. Ella HOEY 14/06/09
15. Charlotte CHAMBERS ~ 07/11/09
16. Louise CAMPBELL 1411109
17. Hailey TANG 22/01/09
18. Phoebe RAWLINGS 11/09/09
19. Beatrice RICHMAN 22/01/09
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20. Alyssa SCHEP 25/05/09  Bridport Bar 1:09.33 380
21. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 1:09.35 380
22. Imogen PHILLIPS 27/03/09 West Dorset 1:10.56 361
23. Winter MORGAN 11/08/09 Poole 1:11.57 346
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Class Time WA Pts
1. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole 59.75 594
Halle HARRIS 25/12/07 Poole 1:00.69 567
3. Ellie CRUMPLER 05/11/08 S Bournem'th 1:00.94 560
3. Anna MILES-SIMMONITE 01/04/08 West Dorset 1:00.94 560
5. Erin SMITH 23/11/07 S Bournem'th 1:02.07 530
6. Mollie-Zena GREGORY  29/11/08 S Bournem'th 1:03.97 484
7. Paige WARE 29/11/05 S Bournem'th 1:04.95 463
8. Natalia PERKINS 03/03/08 S Bournem'th 1:04.97 462
9. Orla WHITTAKER 03/12/06  Seagulls SC 1:05.86 444
10. Jessica ST BARBE BAKER26/09/04 Bridport Bar 1:06.92 423
11. Eva COX 16/05/08 Bridport Bar 1:.07.17 418
12. Georgia FISH 20/09/08 Bourmth Coll 1:07.30 416
13. Antonia BRIGHT 26/09/07 N Dorset SC 1:07.33 415
14. Josephine DOLMAN 10/09/06 S Bournem'th 1:07.94 404
15. Sophie NIXON 12/11/06  Bourmth Coll 1:08.13 401
15. Isla MCPHAIL 09/10/07 West Dorset 1:08.13 401
17. Sophie YUILL 22/05/08 Seagulls SC 1:10.83 357
18. Freya ESCOTT 24/01/08 Poole 1:11.27 350
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Pippa WATTS 26/01/13 Blandford 10 1:29.51 292
Lauren PETTITT 14/09/11 Poole 10 DNC
EVENT 220 Open/Male 100m Breaststroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:36.06 190
Freddie HOLLOWAY 11/04/14  Poole 1:39.49 171
3. Louis DOBSON 11/06/14  Bourmth Coll 1:42.23 158
4. Sebastian KIDD 17/09/15 S Bournem'th 1:44.15 149
5. Stanley WEIGHELL 18/01/15 Seagulls SC 1:44.39 148
6. Rimero JAYAWARDENA 17/10/14 Poole 1:44.41 148
7. Max CONDIE 06/01/14  Poole 1:45.04 145
8. Max PALMER 05/06/14 Poole 1:45.13 145
9. Ralph VEARNCOMBE 17110114 Poole 1:48.77 131
10. William DOWNES 06/03/14 S Bournem'th 1:50.34 125
11. Oscar MACHTYLSKI 14/02/15 Poole 1:50.46 125
12. Franco HOWLETT 19/01/15 West Dorset 1:50.85 124
13. Cassius STEVENS 17/03/14  Seagulls SC 1:54.14 113
Milan ZAGANYCH 06/04/15 Seagulls SC DQ7.1L
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Harrison HAN 20/01/13 S Bournem'th 1:24.57 279
2. Rowan STEVENS 25/06/13 Seagulls SC 1:30.40 228
3. Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN14/02/13  Weymouth 1:39.19 173
4. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13  Seagulls SC 1:39.56 171
5. Matthew RAINEY 10/10113  Poole 1:41.59 161
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Fred COWLEY 16/01/12 Poole 1:25.25 272
Finley PAPIANI 16/04/12  Seagulls SC 1:26.39 262
3. Rowan ROBERTS 13/05/12  West Dorset 1:26.61 260
4. George COLLINS-JONES 09/08/12 Poole 1:27.08 255
5. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/12  Seagulls SC 1:28.58 243
6. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar 1:29.82 233
7. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole 1:30.15 230
8. Daniel ZAGANYCH 05/10/12  Seagulls SC 1:31.26 222
9. Oliver COCKS 09/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:31.57 220
10. Arthur KEELING 21/09/12 Poole 1:31.66 219
11. Guy DOBSON 09/07/12 Bourmth Coll 1:32.39 214
12. Noah CHRISTOPHER 05/10/112 Seagulls SC 1:32.68 212
13. Oliver COE 24/10/12 Poole 1:33.46 206
Oliver HEAD 12/03/12 Poole DNC
Gabriel NESS 15/03/12  Bourmth Coll DQ7 6L
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11 Poole 1:12.47 443
2. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th 1:17.97 356
3. James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th 1:18.78 345
4. Frank OTTON 12/09/11  West Dorset 1:20.16 327
5. Alexander BEATON 22/09/11  Seagulls SC 1:20.44 324
6. Dylan CHARLTON 16/09/11  Bourmth Coll 1:25.66 268
7. Frank TURNER 06/05/11 West Dorset 1:25.84 267
7. Joshua WILLIS-OWEN 10/06/11  Poole 1:25.84 267
9. Joseph SUTTON 04/02/11  Wareham 1:27.48 252
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10 Bourmth Coll 1:16.72 374
2. ADILLON-ROSSER 21/03/10 Poole 1:16.95 370
3. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 1:18.90 343
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4. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10 Bourmth Coll 1:18.95 343 36.94
5. Euan MCPHAIL 23/08/10 West Dorset 1:20.32 326 37.75
6. Jack PALMER 09/02/10 Poole 1:21.45 312 38.43
7. Evan TSANG 24/09/10 S Bournem'th 1:22.18 304 38.87
8. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 Bourmth Coll 1:26.22 263 38.77
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Lucas GAREL-JONES 06/04/09 S Bournem'th 1:.08.17 533 31.97
2. Isaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 1:12.02 452 34.01
3. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 1:12.77 438 33.64
4. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole 1:12.90 436 34.58
5. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 1:13.34 428 34.54
6. Hei Wing Hewitt CHENG  18/03/09 Bourmth Coll 1:15.64 390 36.11
7. CBERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole 1:15.67 389 35.19
8. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar 1:15.83 387 35.14
9. Toby BEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC 1:17.38 364 35.53
10. Vincent GRAY 13/09/09 S Bournem'th 1:17.50 362 35.12
11. George ELLISON 30/06/09 Bourmth Coll 1:18.50 349 35.86
12. Samuel GRAHAM 29/10/09 West Dorset 1:19.55 335 37.13
13. Lucas RIJVERS 01/02/09 Bourmth Coll 1:19.62 334 36.06
14. Adam DEREN 23/12/09 S Bournem'th 1:21.06 317 38.28
15. Harry MORGAN 29/12/09  Seagulls SC 1:26.32 262 39.73
16. Miron WOZNIAK 09/02/09 Blandford 1:27.69 250 39.24
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset 1:06.45 575 31.33
2. Harry BROWN 10/03/01  Wareham 1:08.09 535 32.24
3. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 1:.08.42 527 32.98
4. Konner BURGHART 04/11/06 S Bournem'th 1:09.85 495 32.94
5. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 1:12.18 449 33.51
6. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC 1:12.41 444 34.00
7. Toby CAREY 17/07/08 N Dorset SC 1:13.19 430 34.42
8. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 1:14.65 406 34.81
9. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 1:16.05 384 35.61
10. Louis HOPKINS 10/06/07 Poole 1:16.20 381 35.57
11. Harry POLLARD 01/07/08 Seagulls SC 1:16.62 375 35.06
12. James NEESAM 04/09/08 Poole 1:18.00 355 36.75
13. Kieran BARTON 16/02/08 Wareham 1:21.57 3N 38.31
14. Matthew PROWSE 01/04/08 West Dorset 1:22.71 298 37.36
15. Douglas CLARKE 13/11/08 West Dorset 1:22.95 295 38.47
16. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07  Bourmth Coll 6 1:.42.62 156 48.83
Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole DNC
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints 50
1. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07  Bourmth Coll 6 1:.42.62 496 48.83
EVENT 221 Female 200m Breaststroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Suzy HOARE 05/12114  Poole 3:30.63 260 5135 1:4589  2:39.41
2. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14  Seagulls SC 3:53.60 191 54.01 1:54 47 2:55.06
3. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 3:57.40 182 55.16 1:57.19 2:56.76
4. Elizabeth ZU 17/07/115 S Bournem'th 3:57.68 181 56.45  1:58.14  2:59.71
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13 Poole 3:03.22 396 4197 1:29.57 2:16.63
2. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 3:03.37 395 4019  1:27.09 21535
3. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13  West Dorset 3:04.71 386 4147 12916  2:18.34
4. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 3:14.26 332 45.08 1:34.85 2:25.44
5. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 3:19.54 306 4493  1:36.52  2:29.16
6. Ava CAILES 27/07/13 Poole 3:21.42 298 46.92 1:3860  2:31.05
7. Emilia DETRICK 28/08/13 S Bournem'th 3:25.27 281 45.43 1:36.79 2:30.72
8. Isabella HAMMERSLEY  03/07/13 Bourmth Coll 3:29.93 263 4874 14364  2:37.74
9. Elaina HARRIS 07/1113 Weymouth 3:42.94 219 5350  1:50.04  2:47.94
10. Matilda NEWPORT 05/06/13 Weymouth 3:54.98 187 54.01 1:53.75 2:54.77
Alexis HAMILL 09/07/13  Poole DNC
Thalia MILLARD 04/04/13  Poole DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12  Poole 2:56.64 442 40.14 1:25.33 2:11.07
2. Emily VINCENT 22/06/12 S Bournem'th 3:08.72 362 4197  1:29.21 2:19.05
3. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12  Seagulls SC 3:11.65 346 42.71 1:32.99 2:24.53
4. Annabella HINE 05/05/12 West Dorset 3:16.37 321 45.31 1:35.57 2:26.60
5. Romilly HOWARD 28/07/12  Bourmth Coll 3:16.99 318 4453  1:3546  2:26.87
6. Isobelle SEALL 05/01/12 West Dorset 3:17.16 317 44,03 1:33.81 2:25.64
7. Lauren STRUCK 05/11/12 S Bournem'th 3:18.69 310 44,54 1:3543 2:27.61
8. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th 3:20.62 301 46.02  1:38.77  2:30.50
9. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12 S Bournem'th 3:22.33 294 46.81 1:39.52 2:31.97
10. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12 Poole 3:22.71 292 44.86 1:36.77 2:29.65
11. Holly KILBY 27/08/12 Seagulls SC 3:29.34 265 48.21 1:4163  2:35.55
12. Elizabeth YOUNG 09/10/12 N Dorset SC 3:29.88 263 45.25 1:38.32 2:33.44
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th 2:51.16 486 3945  1:2348  2:06.99
2. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11  Poole 2:52.08 478 3862 1:2256  2:08.24
3. Theia BULL 14/04111  Poole 2:55.72 449 39.86 1:25.08 2:10.17
4. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11 Seagulls SC 3:04.58 387 40.71 1:27.78  2:16.60
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5. Faye STAMATAKIS 30/08/11 S Bournem'th 3:04.92 385 4346  1:31.85  2:18.80
6. Megan CULLEN 09/08/11  Seagulls SC 3:05.75 380 43.21 1:32.56 2:20.50
7. Magdalena TEAL 04/05/11 N Dorset SC 3:06.92 373 41.98 1:29.43 2:19.53
8. Efi FRASER 18/05/11 Bridport Bar 3:09.76 356 4480  1:32.83  2:22.38
9. Aadya SHENOY 29/12/11  Poole 3:11.29 348 42.83 1:31.72 2:21.15
10. Hollie SPIVEY 01/12/11  Bourmth Coll 3:12.85 339 - - -
11. Sophie MYATT 03/07/11 N Dorset SC 3:19.93 304 4458  1:35.79 -
12. Eliza LIVELY 21/08/11  Weymouth 3:22.82 292 46.34 1:40.56 2:32.89
13. Savannah LAWS 12/09/11  Bourmth Coll 3:28.47 268 45.82 1:39.87 2:34.76
14. Sophie HUGGINS 08/08/11  Poole 3:30.92 259 4910  1:4354  2:38.16
Mia PALMER 15/08/11  Poole DQ7 .6L
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10 Seagulls SC 2:42.14 571 36.23 111712 1:59.77
2. Carmen MGBADIEFE 06/09/10 Poole 3:08.81 362 40.09 1:27.71 2:18.08
3. Neve TRUSCOTT 14/12110  Seagulls SC 3:08.93 361 43.53 1:32.46 2:21.44
4. Megan WEBSTER 11/10/10 Poole 3:11.51 346 4187  1:2967  2:19.98
5. Scarlett CROWE 14/03/10 Poole 3:12.19 343 4324  1:3372  2:2364
6. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10 N Dorset SC 3:114.51 331 43.27 1:34.58 2:26.55
7. Coco SKERRETT 27/10110 Seagulls SC 3:14.62 330 4484  1:3474  2:26.02
8. Emily COOP 22/11/10 Bourmth Coll 3:18.95 309 4284  1:3285  2:25.76
9. Thea MCDONALD 05/04/10 Poole 3:19.62 306 4417 1:35.34 2:28.16
Sienna HINE 06/11/10 West Dorset DQ10
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset 2:50.92 488 3795  1:2147  2:.06.13
2. Leyla SADAK 10/11/09  Bourmth Coll 2:55.32 452 39.57 1:24.04 2:09.54
3. Winter MORGAN 11/08/09 Poole 3:09.14 360 4259 12983 21897
4. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 3:09.55 357 4284  1:3065  2:20.22
5. Lilly SCHEP 25/05/09  Bridport Bar 3:15.83 324 4411 1:33.69 2:24.65
6. Ella FRANCIS 27/01/09 Seagulls SC 3:20.39 302 4429  1:3472  2:2764
7. Olivia MYATT 25/11/09 N Dorset SC 3:23.57 288 45.71 1:36.95  2:30.27
8. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09 Poole 3:27.29 273 47.24 - -
9. Phoebe RAWLINGS 11/09/09 Poole 3:30.91 259 4768  1:43.03  2:3855
Holly SYMES 19/11/09  Bridport Bar DNC
Isabella GARAVINI 12/12/09 Poole DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Isis VAN DER STROOM 01/03/06 S Bournem'th 2:39.54 600 36.20 1:16.67  1:59.00
2. Kira BURGHART 01/07/08 S Bournem'th 2:51.03 487 39.84 1:24.00 2:07.98
3. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole 2:56.75 441 39.18 1:23.68 2:10.33
4. Arohi SINGH 05/02/06 S Bournem'th 2:58.50 428 4054 112532 21142
5. Amy LARGE 18/08/06 Poole 3:03.15 396 40.56 1:25.77 2:13.94
6. Josephine DOLMAN 10/09/06 S Bournem'th 3:12.91 339 43.00 1:32.95 2:24.42
Isla MCPHAIL 09/10/07 West Dorset DNC
EVENT 222 Open/Male 200m Butterfly
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole 2:40.33 295 35.43 1:16.92 1:59.84
2. Arthur KEELING 21/09/12 Poole 3:09.07 180 38.85 - -
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Henry WALKER 31/01/11 Poole 2:28.77 370 32.87 1:11.08 1:50.12
2. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11 Poole 2:35.65 323 33.76 - -
3. Frank OTTON 12/09/11  West Dorset 2:44.73 272 35.44 -
4. Harrison O'HARA 04/08/11 Poole 2:48.76 253 35.45 -
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Archie RAND 18/07/10 Seagulls SC 2:28.27 374 3152 1:.09.09 14944
2. Liam DETRICK 09/11/10 S Bournem'th 2:44.38 274 34.57 - -
Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10 Bourmth Coll DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Scott GROCOTT 01/04/09 Bourmth Coll 2:22.48 421 30.77  1:.06.85  1:.44.76
2. Hamish BROWN 20/11/09 S Bournem'th 2:28.43 373 31.89 1:09.75 1:48.63
3. CBERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole 2:31.53 350 33.19 - -
4. Nathan DITCHBURN 06/12/09 Poole 2:32.07 346 33.26 -
5. Geoffrey GOODRICK 12/01/09  Weymouth 2:40.30 296 33.20 -
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Elliott DUNNETT 27/1 0/08 S Bournem'th 2:09.18 565 27.86  1:00.18  1:35.02
2. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07  Bourmth Coll 10 2:16.69 477 3046  1:.0512  1:41.10
3. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 2:18.41 460 29.50 1:03.50 1:39.55
4. Arron HOPKINS 18/01/07 Poole 2:22.23 423 3112 1:.07.09  1:.44.58
5. Mitchell ADAMS 21/10/99 S Bournem'th 2:23.73 410 3177 1:.08.15  1:.44.64
6. Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th 2:33.63 336 32.77 1:11.42 1:51.99
Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole DNC
Henry DEAN 27/07/08 S Bournem'th DNC
Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole DNC
George GILLETT 29/10/06 Seagulls SC DNC
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Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07 Bourmth Coll 10 2:16.69 956

EVENT 223 FINAL OF EVENT 219 Female 10/11 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Anneliese TIBBATTS 10/01/14  Bourmth Coll 1:12.37 334
2. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14  Seagulls SC 1:17.37 273
3. Millie SAUPE 01/08/14 Bourmth Coll 1:18.03 267
4. Elsie TURNER 23/05/14  West Dorset 1:19.47 252
5. Olivia LANSLEY 18/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:20.09 246
6. Lily KENDRICK 16/01/15 S Bournem'th 1:20.75 240
7. Suzy HOARE 05/12/14 Poole 1:20.78 240
8. Georgi BRAKE 23/02/15 Bourmth Coll 1:24.92 207

EVENT 224 FINAL OF EVENT 219 Female 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 1:02.63 516
2. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole 1:04.26 478
3. Iris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset 1.07.26 417
4. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 1:07.40 414
5. Lily ROBERTS 10/01/13 S Bournem'th 1:09.12 384
6. AvaCAILES 27/07/13  Poole 1:09.52 377
7. Amelia GRAJA 01/04/13 West Dorset 1:10.00 369
8. Amelie BRAZIER 03/05/13  Seagulls SC 1:10.64 359

EVENT 225 FINAL OF EVENT 219 Female 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th 1.04.95 463
2. Florence COLLEY 06/05/12 Poole 1:07.98 403
3. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12  Seagulls SC 1:09.04 385
4. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12 S Bournem'th 1.09.22 382
5. Emily VINCENT 22/06/12 S Bournem'th 1:09.48 378
6. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12 Poole 1:09.77 373
7. Ivy COLLINS 14/11/12  Weymouth 1:10.74 358
8. Amelia GRAHAM 14/12112  West Dorset 11117 351

EVENT 226 FINAL OF EVENT 219 Female 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Layla WAREING 18/01/11  West Dorset 1:00.68 567
2. Poppy COLLINS 27110111 Poole 1.01.42 547
3. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11 Poole 1.01.76 538
4. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th 1:03.49 495
5. Anna STEENKAMP 27/02/11 S Bournem'th 1.05.34 454
5. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11  Poole 1.05.34 454
7. Emelia BAYBUTT 20/12/11  Bridport Bar 1:05.66 448
8. Mia PALMER 15/08/11 Poole 1:06.36 434

EVENT 227 FINAL OF EVENT 219 Female 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 57.92 653
2. Carmen MGBADIEFE 06/09/10 Poole 1:00.56 571
3. Sienna HINE 06/11/10 West Dorset 1:.01.74 539
4. Sally DOLMAN 15/03/10 S Bournem'th 1:02.70 514
5. Ava THOMPSON 14/11110 Poole 1:04.29 477
6. Kathryn MCMASTER 26/06/10 Bourmth Coll 1:04.90 464
7. Neve TRUSCOTT 14112110  Seagulls SC 1:05.00 462
8. Lila CURTIS 19/06/10 S Bournem'th 1:05.26 456

EVENT 228 FINAL OF EVENT 219 Female 16 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Freya TRELIVING 17/06/09 Seagulls SC 59.15 613
2. Rosina FLINT 03/07/09  Bourmth Coll 1:02.71 514
3. Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09 Poole 1:03.33 499
4. lsabella GRAHAM 31/05/09 West Dorset 1:04.50 472
5. Charlotte CROWE 23/05/09 S Bournem'th 1:05.05 460
6. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09 Poole 1:05.46 452
7. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset 1:05.78 445
8. Leyla SADAK 10/11/09  Bourmth Coll 1:07.29 416
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EVENT 229 FINAL OF EVENT 219 Female 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

Halle HARRIS

Jessica HUGGINS

Anna MILES-SIMMONITE
Ellie CRUMPLER

Erin SMITH

Mollie-Zena GREGORY
Natalia PERKINS

Paige WARE

ONoOOTRWND =

EVENT 230 FINAL OF EVENT 220 Open/Male 10/11 Yrs 100m Breaststro

DoB
25/12/07
07/02/08
01/04/08
05/11/08
23/11/07
29/11/08
03/03/08
29/11/05

Club

Poole

Poole

West Dorset
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

Time
57.13

WA Pts
680
606
576
568
538
480
457
451

Full Results
Place Name

. Hunter RUSSELL
Freddie HOLLOWAY
Louis DOBSON
Max CONDIE
Max PALMER
Stanley WEIGHELL
Rimero JAYAWARDENA
Sebastian KIDD

ONoGTRwWN =

EVENT 231 FINAL OF EVENT 220 Open/Male 12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

DoB
24/08/14
11/04/14
11/06/14
06/01/14
05/06/14
18/01/15
1711014
17/09/115

Club

S Bournem'th
Poole
Bourmth Coll
Poole

Poole
Seagulls SC
Poole

S Bournem'th

WA Pts
208
186
171
156
155
152
152
142

Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Harrison HAN 20/01/13
2. Rowan STEVENS 25/06/13
3. Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN14/02/13
4. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13
5.  Matthew RAINEY 10/10/13

EVENT 232 FINAL OF EVENT 220 Open/Male 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Club

S Bournem'th
Seagulls SC
Weymouth
Seagulls SC
Poole

Time
1:23.55
:29.58

WA Pts
289
235
180
174
171

Full Results

Place Name

Fred COWLEY

Harry KEEPING

Rowan ROBERTS

Finley PAPIANI

George COLLINS-JONES
Brodie ROBERTS

Daniel ZAGANYCH

Jack FEILDER

ONoGTRWN =

EVENT 233 FINAL OF EVENT 220 Open/Male 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

DoB
16/01/12
07/04/12
13/05/12
16/04/12
09/08/12
2210212
05/10/12
17/04/12

Club
Poole
Bridport Bar
West Dorset
Seagulls SC
Poole
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Poole

WA Pts
265
264
258
255
255
244
222
220

Full Results

Place Name

Leo CONDIE

Percy DEAN
Alexander BEATON
James FLEMING
Frank OTTON

Joshua WILLIS-OWEN
Frank TURNER

Dylan CHARLTON

ONoOOTRWND =

EVENT 234 FINAL OF EVENT 220 Open/Male 15 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

DoB
18/04/11
02/10111
22/09/11
05/03/11
12/09/11
10/06/11
06/05/11
16/09/11

Club

Poole

S Bournem'th
Seagulls SC

S Bournem'th
West Dorset

Poole

West Dorset

Bourmth Coll

WA Pts
484
373
326
322
322
283
274
269

Full Results

Place Name

1. Monty TIBBATTS

A DILLON-ROSSER
Theodore STEVENS
Connor GROCOTT
Euan MCPHAIL
Finlay LAWS

Jack PALMER

Evan TSANG

O NDOTR WD

EVENT 235 FINAL OF EVENT 220 Open/Male 16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

DoB
25/12/10
21/03/10
01/07/110
20/11/10
23/08/10
23/01/10
09/02/10
24/09/10

Club
Bourmth Coll
Poole
Seagulls SC
Bourmth Coll
West Dorset
Bourmth Coll
Poole

S Bournem'th

Time
1:14.53

WA Pts
408
377
362
353
334
327
325
301

Full Results

Place Name

1. Lucas GAREL-JONES
2. Isaac THRING

3. Leo WISBEY

4. Oliver DUVALLE

DoB
06/04/09
26/07/09
28/03/09
01/05/09

Club

S Bournem'th
Seagulls SC
Poole

S Bournem'th

Time
1:07.68
1:09.12
1:11.00
1:11.81

WA Pts
544
511
471
456

50
271.75
28.66
29.15
29.24
29.67
30.33
30.79
30.85

50
43.95
45.22
45.06
48.36
49.20
48.80
48.99
50.51

50
40.33
42.34
46.46
46.35
46.81

50
39.99
40.81
40.48
40.68
41.08
41.37
43.33
43.22

50
34.49
36.66
38.36
38.49
3744
40.09
39.96
39.07

50
35.72
36.40
36.72
36.69
37.62
35.94
37.56
38.19

50
32.19
32.27
33.74
33.68
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5. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 1:12.06 451 33.67
6. HeiWing Hewitt CHENG  18/03/09 Bourmth Coll 1:14.79 403 35.09
7. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar 1:15.66 390 34.73
8. CBERNAL MEZZETTI  03/04/09 Poole 1:15.76 388 35.62

EVENT 236 FINAL OF EVENT 220 Open/Male 17 /Over 100m Breaststrok

Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 1:05.56 599 31.16
2. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset 1:06.46 575 31.51
3. Harry BROWN 10/03/01 Wareham 1:06.91 563 31.82
4. Konner BURGHART 04/11/06 S Bournem'th 1:10.34 485 33.04
5. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC 1:10.94 473 33.54
6. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 1:11.25 467 3249
7. Toby CAREY 17/07/08 N Dorset SC 1:12.34 446 33.62
8. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 1:14.98 400 34.81
EVENT 301 Open/Male 200m IM
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name lub Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Micah LIVELY 07/04/14 Weymouth 2:58.41 232 - - -
2. Leonardo PENMAN 18/08/14 Poole 3:03.85 212 -
3. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th 3:08.02 198 -
4.  Max CONDIE 06/01/14  Poole 3:17.39 171 -
5. William DOWNES 06/03/14 S Bournem'th 3:19.64 165 -
6. Stanley WEIGHELL 18/01/15 Seagulls SC 3:19.65 165 -
7. Daniel BEATON 16/09/14  Seagulls SC 3:32.39 137 -
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Rowan STEVENS 25/06/13 Seagulls SC 2:46.50 285 - - -
2. Toby SIMS 31/08/13 Poole 2:56.11 241 -
3. Matthew RAINEY 10/10113  Poole 3:03.01 214 -
4. Luca SUMMERS 27/08/13 S Bournem'th 3:03.73 212 -
5. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13  Seagulls SC 3:04.68 209 -
6. Jago HASTINGS 08/02/13 S Bournem'th 3:09.02 195 -
7. Joseph RUDD 20/10/113 Weymouth 3:13.45 182 -
8. Luca SLOAN 12/03/13 West Dorset 3:13.78 181 -
9. William BIRD 02/02/13 Poole 3:14.27 179 -
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole 2:41.42 313 - - -
2. Oliver COCKS 09/03/12  Bourmth Coll 2:42.48 307 -
3. Arthur KEELING 21/09/12 Poole 2:44.51 295 -
4. Max PENMAN 09/03/12  Poole 2:45.90 288 -
5. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar 2:46.56 285 -
6. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/112  Seagulls SC 2:49.43 270 -
7. Guy DOBSON 09/07/12  Bourmth Coll 2:51.22 262 -
8. Jenson LOWE 29/1112 Poole 2:52.02 258 -
9. Reece EMERY 04/08/12  Blandford 2:52.49 256 -
10. Oliver COE 24/10/12 Poole 2:55.05 245 -
11. Finley PAPIANI 16/04/12  Seagulls SC 2:57.04 237 -
12. Elliot DOWDS 26/04/12 Seagulls SC 2:57.27 236 -
13. Daniel ZAGANYCH 05/10/112 Seagulls SC 2:58.01 233 -
14. Timo GRIFFITH-JONES  10/10/12 Poole 3:01.43 220 -
Oliver HEAD 12/03/12  Poole DNC
Gabriel NESS 15/03/12 Bourmth Coll DQ7 6L
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11  Poole 2:21.58 464 - - -
2. Alexander FLINT 21/08/11  Bourmth Coll 2:31.95 375 -
3. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th 2:32.86 368 -
4. Henry WALKER 31/01/11 Poole 2:33.00 367 -
5. Frank OTTON 12/09/11  West Dorset 2:37.80 335 -
6. Alexander BEATON 22/09/11  Seagulls SC 2:40.86 316 -
7. Harrison O'HARA 04/08/11 Poole 2:43.20 303 -
8. Dylan CHARLTON 16/09/11  Bourmth Coll 2:51.75 260 -
James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Angus WATSON 06/11/10 Bourmth Coll 2:19.79 482 - - -
2. Oliver JENKINS 30/04/10 S Bournem'th 2:22.41 456 -
3. Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10 Bourmth Coll 2:24.93 432 -
4.  Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 2:29.69 392 -
5. Archie RAND 18/07/10 Seagulls SC 2:29.71 392 -
6. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10  Bourmth Coll 2:32.62 370 -
7. Thomas GLEESON 21/05/10 Seagulls SC 2:34.79 355 -
8. Henry BLUNDELL 01/03/10 S Bournem'th 2:36.08 346 -
9. Liam DETRICK 09/11/10 S Bournem'th 2:37.39 337 -
10. A DILLON-ROSSER 21/03/10 Poole 2:42.60 306 -
11. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 Bourmth Coll 2:44.31 297 -
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole 2:18.63 494 - - -
2. lIsaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 2:21.25 467 - -
3. Scott GROCOTT 01/04/09 Bourmth Coll 2:23.14 449 - -
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4. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 2:24.07 440 -
5. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 2:26.44 419 -
6. Finlay GILBERT 24/11/09 Poole 2:26.47 419 -
7. Nathan DITCHBURN 06/12/09 Poole 2:28.03 406 -
8. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar 2:28.07 405 -
9. Hei Wing Hewitt CHENG  18/03/09 Bourmth Coll 2:31.60 378 -
10. Vincent GRAY 13/09/09 S Bournem'th 2:34.32 358 -
11. Adam DEREN 23/12/09 S Bournem'th 2:34.44 357 -
Mateo GONZALEZ 11/11/09  Bourmth Coll DNC
Toby BEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC DNC
Hamish BROWN 20/11/09 S Bournem'th DNC
C BERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Hugo YOUNG 24/01/08 Poole 2:10.57 591 26.89 5953  1:39.76
2. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 2:10.62 591 28.49 1:03.19 1:39.76
3. Elliott DUNNETT 27/10/08 S Bournem'th 2:10.80 588 2750  1:01.22  1:40.66
4. Henry DEAN 27/07/08 S Bournem'th 2:15.31 531 - - -
5. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07  Seagulls SC 2:15.98 524 30.45 1:05.12 1:46.37
6. Benjamin BRADLEY 19/04/07 West Dorset 2:17.23 509 2955  1:0312  1:44.20
7. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset 2:17.33 508 - - -
8. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 2:19.01 490 29.02 1:03.20 1:46.01
9. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 2:19.45 485 29.38  1:0518  1:46.56
10. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07  Bourmth Coll 9 2:21.56 464 - - -
11. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC 2:21.74 462 -
12. Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th 2:23.28 447 -
13. Harry POLLARD 01/07/08 Seagulls SC 2:26.11 422 -
14. Louis HOPKINS 10/06/07 Poole 2:30.69 385 -
15. James NEESAM 04/09/08 Poole 2:32.54 37 -
16. Matthew PROWSE 01/04/08 West Dorset 2:33.36 365 -
17. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07 Bourmth Coll 6 3:16.31 174 -
Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole DNC
Konner BURGHART 04/11/06 S Bournem'th DQ7 6L
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints 50 100 150
1. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07  Bourmth Coll 9 2:2156 768 - - -
2. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07  Bourmth Coll 6 3:16.31 534 - -
EVENT 302 Female 100m Backstroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Anneliese TIBBATTS 10/01/14  Bourmth Coll 1:24.98 269 40.78
2. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14  Seagulls SC 1:26.51 255 41.70
3. Evie TAYLOR 23/04/14  Poole 1:27.59 246 43.37
4. Olivia LANSLEY 18/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:27.93 243 42.11
5. Isabelle TAYLOR 23/04/14  Poole 1:29.14 233 44,07
6. Suzy HOARE 05M12/14 Poole 1:29.74 228 -
7. Ella THOMSON 05/12/14  Seagulls SC 1:31.06 219 42.85
8. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 1:32.12 211 44,75
9. Lily KENDRICK 16/01/15 S Bournem'th 1:32.55 208 44,99
10. Emily COLLINS 26/06/15 Poole 1:34.39 196 46.66
11. Millie SAUPE 01/08/14 Bourmth Coll 1:37.82 176 -
12. Evie STEBBING 31110/15 Poole 1:40.75 161 49.71
13. Chloe EDEN 08/07/15 Poole 1:40.77 161 48.39
14. Gabriella VINER 21/06/15 Poole 1:40.91 160 49.02
15. Circe REEVE 30/03/14  Bridport Bar 1:41.35 158 -
16. Diletta KEELING 22/07/15 Poole 1:42.40 154 48.93
17. Elizabeth ZU 17/07/15 S Bournem'th 1:42.62 153 49.62
18. Nell GALLIVER-WILLIAMS 02/12/14  Bridport Bar 1:42.90 151 49.26
19. Olivia EURIPIDES 13/05/15 Wareham 1:42.98 151 48.52
20. Phoebe TIPPLE-EVANS 06/05/14 Wareham 1:43.66 148 50.41
Ella BRENNAN 13/09/15 S Bournem'th DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 1:11.01 461 34.25
2. Iris OTTON 25/04/13 West Dorset 1:12.73 429 35.30
3. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole 1:14.12 406 35.15
4. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 1:15.27 387 36.29
5. Lily ROBERTS 10/01/13 S Bournem'th 1:16.41 370 37.05
6. Ava CAILES 27/07113  Poole 1:18.27 344 37.49
7. Esmai ADCOCK 12/09/13 S Bournem'th 1:19.47 329 38.26
8. Amelia GRAJA 01/04/13 West Dorset 1:19.94 323 37.41
9. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13 West Dorset 1:21.09 310 39.64
10. Esme LEIGHTON 16/10/13 S Bournem'th 1:21.41 306 39.39
11. Ester LYLE 13/05/13  Bourmth Coll 1:22.17 298 39.78
12. Emily RIDLER 20/09/13 S Bournem'th 1:23.84 280 39.85
13. Alexandra SCOTT 15/06/13 Poole 1:24.01 278 40.65
14. Thalia MILLARD 04/04/13 Poole 1:25.14 267 40.56
15. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 1:25.30 266 41.63
16. Alexis HAMILL 09/07/13  Poole 1:29.54 230 43.31
17. Elizabeth LILLEY 28/10/13 S Bournem'th 1:29.73 228 42.44
18. Jessica HOFFMANN 07/04/13 West Dorset 1:30.11 226 43.89
19. Jessica BENNETT 11/0113  Poole 1:30.93 219 44,08
20. Fleur GARBETT 23/10/13 S Bournem'th 1:31.52 215 44,62
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12 Seagulls SC 1:13.04 424 34.82
2. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12 Poole 1:15.51 384 36.67
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3. Annabella HINE 05/05/12 West Dorset 1:16.24 373 36.62
4. Letitia KUAN 09/07/12 Poole 1:16.62 367 35.76
5. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th 1:16.91 363 36.90
6. Florence COLLEY 06/05/12 Poole 1:17.61 353 37.04
7. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12 Poole 1:17.97 348 37.78
8. Sofia HOWLETT 19/09/12 West Dorset 1:18.00 348 37.15
9. Romilly HOWARD 28/07/12  Bourmth Coll 1:19.26 332 38.67
10. Bonnie CHEN 29/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:19.97 323 37.55
11. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12 S Bournem'th 1:20.57 316 39.28
12. Isobelle SEALL 05/01/12 West Dorset 1:21.88 301 39.62
13. Brooke KIRLEW 06/08/12 Weymouth 1:22.28 296 -
14. Evie WILLIAMS 28/02/12 S Bournem'th 1:24.49 274 -
15. Holly KILBY 27/08/12 Seagulls SC 1:24.99 269 4113
Ivy COLLINS 14111112 Weymouth DQ6 4L
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11 Poole 1:07.99 526 33.36
2. Layla WAREING 18/01/11  West Dorset 1:12.09 441 34.62
3. Poppy COLLINS 27/10111  Poole 1:13.30 419 35.64
4. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th 1:14.24 404 36.61
5. Mia PALMER 15/08/11 Poole 1:14.43 401 36.60
6. Theia BULL 14/04111  Poole 1:14.66 397 36.01
7. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11  Poole 1:15.42 385 36.54
8. Isabel BURT 29/09/11  Poole 1:15.52 383 36.46
9. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11  Seagulls SC 1:16.56 368 37.47
10. Lacey FREND 27/09/11  Poole 1:17.11 360 38.05
11. Jiya GIRISH 05/04/11 Poole 1:18.72 339 38.26
12. Emelia BAYBUTT 20/12/11  Bridport Bar 1:18.88 336 37.90
13. Siena GADD 02/01/11 Seagulls SC 1:19.87 324 38.06
14. Isabelle MACRAE 07/01/11 S Bournem'th 1:19.98 323 38.38
15. Scarlett VINER 10/02/11  Poole 1:20.08 322 39.35
16. Kara KIELY 15/07/11  Poole 1:21.68 303 39.61
17. Grace CAMPBELL 18/03/11 Poole 1.22.21 297 40.48
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 1:06.00 575 31.83
Sienna HINE 06/11/10 West Dorset 1:09.52 492 3345
3. Ava THOMPSON 14/11/10 Poole 1:12.43 435 35.23
4. Lila CURTIS 19/06/10 S Bournem'th 1:12.61 432 35.08
5. Sophie LE ROUX 08/04/10 Poole 1:12.78 428 34.94
6. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10 N Dorset SC 1:12.82 428 34.63
7. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10  Seagulls SC 1:13.39 418 35.33
8. Megan WEBSTER 11/10/10 Poole 1:13.47 417 35.36
9. Mia MINARDI 12111110  Seagulls SC 1:13.78 411 35.18
10. Talei RAWAMILA 02/04/10 West Dorset 1:14.20 404 33.57
10. Erin WARD 25/04/10 S Bournem'th 1:14.20 404 35.97
12. Ava WHITTLE 13/05/10 Seagulls SC 1:14.38 401 35.92
13. Neve TRUSCOTT 14/12110  Seagulls SC 1:14.47 400 36.10
14. Kathryn MCMASTER 26/06/10 Bourmth Coll 1:15.03 391 35.93
15. Amelia SCOTT 04/01/10 S Bournem'th 1:15.55 383 36.54
16. Imali WARE 29/07/10 S Bournem'th 1:16.65 367 36.68
17. Ava RAMSDEN 07/06/10 S Bournem'th 1:18.16 346 37.38
18. Emily COOP 22/11110  Bourmth Coll 1:19.05 334 38.14
19. Chloe TSE 30/11/10 Seagulls SC 1:19.16 333 37.11
20. Coco SKERRETT 27/10110 Seagulls SC 1:19.55 328 37.96
21. Eliza CHICU 10/08/10 Poole 1:20.36 318 37.92
22. Aadya SINGH 14/01/10 S Bournem'th 1:22.67 292 40.19
23. Matilda MCBAIN 07/04/10 Poole 1:24.33 275 40.22
Mia FRACKIEWICZ 11/10/10 S Bournem'th DNC
Scarlett CROWE 14/03/10 Poole DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09 Poole 1:10.48 472 34.22
2. Rosina FLINT 03/07/09 Bourmth Coll 1:11.95 444 34.83
3. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset 1:12.59 432 34.79
4. Louise CAMPBELL 14/11/09 Poole 1:14.94 392 36.18
5. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09 Poole 1:15.24 388 36.28
6. Isabella GRAHAM 31/05/09 West Dorset 1:15.43 385 35.77
7. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 1:15.89 378 36.30
8. Hailey TANG 22/01/09 Bourmth Coll 1:17.92 349 37.53
9. Alyssa SCHEP 25/05/09  Bridport Bar 1:18.19 345 37.51
10. Beatrice RICHMAN 22/01/09 Poole 1:19.06 334 37.97
11. Niamh PARKIN 13/01/09 West Dorset 1:19.35 331 37.90
12. Phoebe RAWLINGS 11/09/09 Poole 1:19.67 327 37.71
13. Charlotte CHAMBERS 07/11/09 N Dorset SC 1:21.51 305 39.96
14. Nadia BOHDAN 02/05/09 N Dorset SC 1:21.99 300 39.50
15. Ava-Mae MATTOCKS 15/02/09 N Dorset SC 1:23.69 282 39.77
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Halle HARRIS 25/12/07 Poole 1.04.71 610 31.10
2. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole 1:05.92 577 31.99
3. Anna MILES-SIMMONITE 01/04/08 West Dorset 1:07.93 527 32.76
4. Ellie CRUMPLER 05/11/08 S Bournem'th 1.08.73 509 33.10
5. Mollie-Zena GREGORY  29/11/08 S Bournem'th 1:09.65 489 33.54
6. Erin SMITH 23/11/07 S Bournem'th 1:1343 417 35.29
7. Amy LARGE 18/08/06 Poole 1:15.84 379 36.23
8. Georgia FISH 20/09/08 Bourmth Coll 1:16.02 376 36.09
9. Freya ESCOTT 24/01/08 Poole 1:18.56 341 37.46
10. Paige WARE 29/11/05 S Bournem'th 1:18.96 335 37.39
11. Sophie YUILL 22/05/08 Seagulls SC 1:19.43 330 38.60
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. Katherine CHAPLEO 09/11/07
. Abigail POPE 23/06/08
. Sophie NIXON 12/11/06
. Thea DENHAM 10/04/08

Poole

Poole
Bourmth Coll
Weymouth

EVENT 303 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Regults

Place Name Club
1. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th
2. Freddie HOLLOWAY 11/04/14  Poole
3. Milan ZAGANYCH 06/04/15 Seagulls SC
4. Max PALMER 05/06/14 Poole
5. Leonardo PENMAN 18/08/14 Poole
6. Rimero JAYAWARDENA 17/10/14 Poole
7. Ralph VEARNCOMBE 17110114  Poole
8. Cassius STEVENS 17/03/14 Seagulls SC
9. Stanley WEIGHELL 18/01/15 Seagulls SC
10. Thomas TWORT 21/01/14  Seagulls SC
11. Max CONDIE 06/01/14 Poole
12. Noah COOPER 01/10/14 N Dorset SC
13. Franco HOWLETT 19/01/15 West Dorset
14. William DOWNES 06/03/14 S Bournem'th
15. Daniel BEATON 16/09/14 Seagulls SC
Louis DOBSON 11/06/14  Bourmth Coll
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Harrison HAN 20/01/13 S Bournem'th
2. Rowan STEVENS 25/06/13 Seagulls SC
3. Matthew RAINEY 10/10/13  Poole
4. Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN14/02/13  Weymouth
5. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13 Seagulls SC
6. Toby SIMS 31/08/13 Poole
7. Luca SUMMERS 27/08/13 S Bournem'th
8. Jago HASTINGS 08/02/13 S Bournem'th
Kevin MCGRATH 03/09/13 Poole
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Fred COWLEY 16/01/12 Poole
2. Rowan ROBERTS 13/05/12  West Dorset
3. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12 Bridport Bar
4. Gabriel NESS 15/03/12  Bourmth Coll
5. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/12  Seagulls SC
6. Noah CHRISTOPHER 05/10/12 Seagulls SC
7. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12  Poole
8. Daniel ZAGANYCH 05/10/12 Seagulls SC
9. George COLLINS-JONES 09/08/12 Poole
10. Oliver COCKS 09/03/12 Bourmth Coll
11. Arthur KEELING 21/09/12 Poole
12. Reece EMERY 04/08/12  Blandford
13. Oliver COE 24/10112 Poole
14. Guy DOBSON 09/07/12  Bourmth Coll
15. Bamaby CARPENTER  24/06/12 Seagulls SC
Oliver HEAD 12/03/12  Poole
Finley PAPIANI 16/04/12 Seagulls SC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11 Poole
2. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th
3. James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th
4. Frank OTTON 12/09/11  West Dorset
5. Dylan CHARLTON 16/09/11  Bourmth Coll
6. Alexander BEATON 22/09/111 Seagulls SC
7. Frank TURNER 06/05/11  West Dorset
8. Joshua WILLIS-OWEN  10/06/11 Poole
9. Henry WALKER 31/01/11  Poole
10. Liam STEWART 19/01/11 Seagulls SC
11. Harrison O'HARA 04/08/11 Poole
12. Ethan COLLIER 20/03/11  Bourmth Coll
13. Arthur RAY 17/11/11  West Dorset
14. Joseph SUTTON 04/02/11  Wareham
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Angus WATSON 06/11/10  Bourmth Coll
2. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC
3. ADILLON-ROSSER 21/03/10 Poole
4. Euan MCPHAIL 23/08/10 West Dorset
5. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10 Bourmth Coll
6. Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10  Bourmth Coll
7. Jack PALMER 09/02/10 Poole
8. Evan TSANG 24/09/10 S Bournem'th
9. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 - Bourmth Coll
10. Samuel ESCOTT 09/04/10 Poole
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club
1. Lucas GAREL-JONES 06/04/09 S Bournem'th
2. Isaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC
3. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole

Time
43.38
43.73
46.93
47.76
47.86
48.10
48.34
48.37
48.68
48.72
48.75
49.92
51.35
52.04
53.65
DQ4.4

Time
38.32
42.68
43.56
44,33
46.68
46.83
46.99
48.02

DNC

Time
37.57
38.11
39.95
40.26
40.46
40.59
41.25
41.33
41.39
42.33
42.68
42.84
43.60
43.71
46.12
DNC
DQ4.4

Time
34.49
34.96
36.11
36.29
37.73
37.79
38.51
38.86
39.11
40.26
40.85
41.16
4117
41.75

Time
32.73
34.80
35.71
35.74
35.97
36.01
36.04
36.36
36.61
40.37

Time
31.31
31.68
32.08

325
324
322
253

WA Pts
190
185
150
142
141
139
137
137
134
134
134
124
114
110
100

WA Pts
276
199
187
178
152
151
149
140

WA Pts
292
280
243
238
234
232
221
219
219
204
199
197
187
185
158

WA Pts
378
363
329
324
289
287
271
264
259
238
221
222
222
213

WA Pts
442
368
341
340
333
332
331
323
316
236

WA Pts
506
488
470

38.83
38.30
37471
41.10
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4. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th
5. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar
6. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar
7. Hei Wing Hewitt CHENG  18/03/09 Bourmth Coll
8. George ELLISON 30/06/09 Bourmth Coll
9. TobyBEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC
10. Lucas RIJVERS 01/02/09  Bourmth Coll
11. Vincent GRAY 13/09/09 S Bournem'th
12. Geoffrey GOODRICK 12/01/09 Weymouth
12. Samuel GRAHAM 29/10/09 West Dorset
14. Adam DEREN 23/12/09 S Bournem'th
15. Nicolas GBUREK 19/06/09 Weymouth
Joshua MCMASTER 20/01/09  Bourmth Coll
Mateo GONZALEZ 11/11/09  Bourmth Coll
Miron WOZNIAK 09/02/09 Blandford
C BERNAL MEZZETTI ~ 03/04/09 Poole
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole
2. Harry BROWN 10/03/01 Wareham
3. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset
4. Konner BURGHART 04/11/06 S Bournem'th
5. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th
6. Toby CAREY 17/07/08 N Dorset SC
7. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC
8. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC
9. Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th
10. Harry POLLARD 01/07/08 Seagulls SC
11. Benjamin BRADLEY 19/04/07 West Dorset
12. James NEESAM 04/09/08 Poole
13. Louis HOPKINS 10/06/07 Poole
14. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole
15. Kieran BARTON 16/02/08 Wareham
16. Matthew PROWSE 01/04/08 West Dorset
17. Douglas CLARKE 13/11/08 West Dorset
Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole

EVENT 304 Female 400m Freestyle

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club
1. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole
50m 32.54 100m 1:09.61 150m 1:48.30
2. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole
50m 3251 100m 1:09.36 150m 1:47.98
3. Iris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset
50m 33.79 100m 1:11.90 150m 1:51.31
4. Amelie BRAZIER 03/05/13 Seagulls SC
50m 35.92 100m 1:16.91 150m 1:59.10
5. Lily ROBERTS 10/01/13 S Bournem'th
50m 35.41 100m 1:17.08 150m 1:59.64
6. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13 Seagulls SC
50m 35.64 100m 1:16.20 150m 1:58.25
7. Emilia DETRICK 28/08/13 S Bournem'th
50m 37.58 100m 1:20.07 150m 2:04.57
8. Alexandra SCOTT 15/06/13 Poole
50m 38.72 100m 1:21.83 150m 2:08.78
Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13  West Dorset
Ester LYLE 13/05/13  Bourmth Coll
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th
50m 34.83 100m 1:13.30 150m 1:52.89
2. Emily VINCENT 22/06/12 S Bournem'th
50m 34.60 100m 1:12.99 150m 1:52.72
3. Letitia KUAN 09/07/12 Poole
50m 35.60 100m 1:15.74 150m 1:55.23
4. Isobelle SEALL 05/01/12 West Dorset
50m 3427 100m 1:12.29 150m 1:53.30
5. Romilly HOWARD 28/07/12  Bourmth Coll
50m 35.31 100m 1:15.23 150m 1:56.13
Lucy CORNER 04/08/12  Seagulls SC
Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12 Poole
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Poppy COLLINS 27110111 Poole
50m 31.19 100m 1:06.23 150m 1:42.85
2. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th
50m 32.00 100m 1:07.82 150m 1:45.37
3. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11 Poole
50m 3245 100m 1:09.44 150m 1:47.58
4. Theia BULL 14/04/11  Poole
50m 33.00 100m 1:10.13 150m 1:48.33
5. Mia PALMER 15/08/11 Poole
50m 33.53 100m 1:11.25 150m 1:50.06
6. Anna STEENKAMP 27/02/11 S Bournem'th
50m 33.12 100m 1:10.60 150m 1:49.93
7. Emelia BAYBUTT 20/12/11  Bridport Bar
50m 33.90 100m 1:12.25 150m 1:51.99
8. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11  Poole
50m 34.65 100m 1:13.39 150m 1:53.09

Class

Class

Class

3240
32.51
33.23
34.26
34.54
34.59
35.62
35.74
36.31
36.31
36.89
37.88

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Time
30.95
31.00
31.83
32.08
32.09
32.53
33.37
33.71
33.91
34.19
34.25
34,37
34.58
34.96
36.26
36.93
37.14

DNC

Time
4:59.02
200m 2:27.15
4:59.07
200m 2:26.95
5:02.35
200m 2:30.57
5:20.95
200m 2:40.77
5:25.75
200m 2:42.07
5:26.71
200m 2:40.10
5:40.39
200m 2:48.76
5:57.84
200m 2:55.61

DNC
DNC

Time
5:05.83
200m 2:32.21
5:10.44
200m 2:32.09
5:14.40
200m 2:35.83
5:18.36
200m 2:34.77
5:20.88
200m 2:37.58

DNC
DNC

Time
4:44 .96
200m -
4:49.60
200m -
4:56.99
200m 2:26.01
4:59.25
200m 2:26.93
4:59.47
200m 2:29.02
5:04.23
200m 2:29.03
5:05.21
200m 2:31.54
5:11.44
200m 2:33.35

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

250m

456
452
423
386
376
375
343
340
324
324
309
285

WA Pts
523
521
481
470
470
451
417
405
398
388
386
382
375
363
325
308
303

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

3:45.33

3:45.31

3:48.46

4:.03.09

4:05.60

4:03.19

4:18.05

4:27.83

3:50.39

3:51.35

3:55.91

3:58.12

4.00.29

300m -

300m -

3:42.50

3:44.36

3:45.67

3:48.21

3:49.87

3:54.03

350m 4:22.98

350m 4:23.06

350m 4:26.55

350m 4:43.43

350m 4:46.63

350m 4:45.52

350m 5:00.64

350m 5:14.06

350m 4:29.13

350m 4:31.92

350m 4:35.76

350m 4:38.34

350m 4:41.81

350m -

350m -

350m 4:20.74

350m 4:22.50

350m 4:23.05

350m 4:27.35

350m 4:28.18

350m 4:33.90

400m 4:59.02

400m 4:59.07

400m 5:02.35

400m 5:20.95

400m 5:25.75

400m 5:26.71

400m 5:40.39

400m 5:57.84

400m 5:05.83

400m 5:10.44

400m 5:14.40

400m 5:18.36

400m 5:20.88

400m 4:44.96

400m 4:49.60

400m 4:56.99

400m 4:59.25

400m 4:59.47

400m 5:04.23

400m 5:05.21

400m 5:11.44
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Dorset County Championships 2025

Littledown (25m)

9. Scarlett VINER 10/02/11  Poole 5:13.81 400
50m 34.93 100m 1:14.08 150m 1:55.19 200m 250m 3:16.92
10. Magdalena TEAL 04/05/11 N Dorset SC 5:26.66 355
50m  36.05 100m 1:16.70 150m 1:57.99 200m 2:40.27 250m 3:22.30
11. Isabelle MACRAE 07/01/11 S Bournem'th 5:26.80 354
50m  36.22 100m 1:17.26 150m 1:59.94 200m 2:42.10 250m 3:23.87
12. Grace CAMPBELL 18/03/11 Poole 5:27.98 350
50m 37.95 100m 1:18.18 150m 1:59.94 200m 2:42.06 250m 3:23.86
13. KaraKIELY 15/07/11  Poole 5:37.42 322
50m 36.93 100m 1:19.53 150m 2:02.93 200m 2:46.35 250m 3:30.18
Layla WAREING 18/01/11 West Dorset DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 4:32.41 612
50m  30.65 100m 1:04.52 150m 1:38.82 200m - 250m -
2. Neve TRUSCOTT 14/12/10 Seagulls SC 4:45.41 532
50m 31.80 100m 1:07.02 150m 1:43.58 200m - 250m -
3. Carmen MGBADIEFE 06/09/10 Poole 4:46.65 525
50m  30.56 100m 1:05.92 150m 1:42.84 200m 2:19.93 250m 2:57.02
4. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10 Seagulls SC 5:01.87 449
50m  31.59 100m 1:07.63 150m 1:46.25 200m 2:24.98 250m 3:04.13
5. Mya WARE 29/07/10 S Bournem'th 5:06.86 428
50m 33.68 100m 1:11.83 150m 1:51.53 200m 2:31.80 250m 3:11.63
6. Coco SKERRETT 27/10/10 Seagulls SC 511415 399
50m  34.74 100m 1:14.47 150m 1:54.78 200m 2:35.21 250m 3:15.56
7. Chloe TSE 30/11/10 Seagulls SC 5:19.63 378
50m 34.96 100m 1:14.49 150m 1:54.95 200m 2:35.94 250m 3:16.80
Ava THOMPSON 14/11/10 Poole DNC
Kathryn MCMASTER 26/06/10  Bourmth Coll DNC
Kim LIVINGSTON 30/09/10 West Dorset DNC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Freya TRELIVING 17/06/09 Seagulls SC 4:29.99 628
50m  29.70 100m 1:02.60 150m 1:36.79 200m - 250m -
2. Rosina FLINT 03/07/09  Bourmth Coll 4:35.75 590
50m  31.76 100m 1:05.58 150m 1:39.93 200m - 250m -
3. Niamh PARKIN 13/01/09 West Dorset 5:13.54 401
50m  34.27 100m 1:12.62 150m 1:51.94 200m 2:32.13 250m 3:12.32
4. Isabelle HODGE 15/01/09 S Bournem'th 5:15.68 393
50m  34.07 100m 1:12.91 150m 1:52.90 200m 2:33.84 250m 3:14.50
5. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09 Poole 5:16.00 392
50m 34.57 100m 1:13.53 150m 1:53.19 200m 2:33.30 250m 3:13.67
6. EllaHOEY 14/06/09 Blandford 5:16.84 389
50m 33.35 100m 1:10.25 150m 1:50.00 200m 2:31.02 250m 3:12.33
7. Ella FRANCIS 27/01/09  Seagulls SC 5:16.91 388
50m  33.04 100m 1:11.35 150m 1:51.21 200m 2:31.50 250m 3:11.92
8. Louise CAMPBELL 14/11/09 Poole 51712 388
50m 34.78 100m 1:13.12 150m 1:53.49 200m 2:34.61 250m 3:15.42
9. Imogen PHILLIPS 27/03/09 West Dorset 5:17.51 386
50m 35.58 100m 1:14.68 150m 1:55.37 200m 2:36.30 250m 3:17.01
10. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 5:17.53 386
50m 35.68 100m 1:15.24 150m 1:55.04 200m 2:35.74 250m 3:16.45
Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09 Poole DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts
1. Elie CRUMPLER 05/11/08 S Bournem'th 4:51.56 499
50m 32.62 100m 1:08.68 150m 1:45.73 200m 2:23.33 250m 3:01.13
2. Georgia FISH 20/09/08  Bourmth Coll 4:51.61 499
50m  32.70 100m 1:09.02 150m 1:45.79 200m 2:23.29 250m 3:00.47
3. Erin SMITH 23/11/07 S Bournem'th 5:02.89 445
50m 32.52 100m 1:09.30 150m 1:47.70 200m - 250m -
4. |sabella HAYNES 09/12/08 S Bournem'th 9 5:09.98 415
50m  35.01 100m 1:13.66 150m 1:53.11 200m 2:32.25 250m 3:11.56
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints
1. Isabella HAYNES 09/12/08 S Bournem'th 9 5:09.98 721
50m  35.01 100m 1:13.66 150m 1:53.11 200m 2:32.25 250m 3:11.56

EVENT 305 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Open/Male 10/11 Yrs 50m Breaststrok

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

300m

Full Results

Place Name

Hunter RUSSELL
Freddie HOLLOWAY
Milan ZAGANYCH
Leonardo PENMAN

Max PALMER

Rimero JAYAWARDENA
Cassius STEVENS
Ralph VEARNCOMBE

PN WN =

DoB
24/08/14
11/04/14
06/04/15
18/08/14
05/06/14
1711014
17/03/14
1711014

Club

S Bournem'th
Poole
Seagulls SC
Poole

Poole

Poole
Seagulls SC
Poole

Time
42.69
42.77
45.97
46.77
47.10
48.44
49.48
49.64

WA Pts
199
198
159
151
148
136
128
126

EVENT 306 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Open/Male 12 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results
Place Name
1. Harrison HAN
2. Rowan STEVENS
3. Matthew RAINEY
4.

Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN14/02/13

DoB
20/01/13
25/06/13
10/1013

Club

S Bournem'th
Seagulls SC
Poole
Weymouth

Time
38.45
42.20
44,05
4478

WA Pts
273
206
181
172

3:57.14

4.03.59

4:05.91

4.06.16

4:13.01

300m -

300m -

3:34.25

3:43.38

3:51.46

3:56.00

3:57.13

300m -

300m -

3:53.39

3:56.22

3:54.68

3:54.00

3:53.41

3:56.83

3:57.34

3:57.44

3:38.99

3:37.91

300m -

3:51.28

3:51.28

350m 4:36.36

350m 4:45.26

350m 4:47.86

350m 4:47.74

350m 4:56.97

350m -

350m -

350m 4:11.51

350m 4:23.32

350m 4:30.94

350m 4:33.96

350m 4:37.69

350m -

350m -

350m 4:34.17

350m 4:37.16

350m 4:35.75

350m 4:37.44

350m 4:35.15

350m 4:38.35

350m 4:37.12

350m 4:38.47

350m 4:16.36

350m 4:15.16

350m -

350m 4:31.31

350m 4:31.31

400m 5:13.81

400m 5:26.66

400m 5:26.80

400m 5:27.98

400m 5:37.42

400m 4:32.41

400m 4:45.41

400m 4:46.65

400m 5:01.87

400m 5:06.86

400m 5:14.15

400m 5:19.63

400m 4:29.99

400m 4:35.75

400m 5:13.54

400m 5:15.68

400m 5:16.00

400m 5:16.84

400m 5:16.91

400m 5:17.12

400m 5:17.51

400m 5:17.53

400m 4:51.56

400m 4:51.61

400m 5:02.89

400m 5:09.98

400m 5:09.98
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Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

5. Luca SUMMERS 27/08/13 S Bournem'th 46.35 155
5. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13  Seagulls SC 46.35 155
7. Jago HASTINGS 08/02/13 S Bournem'th 46.36 155
8. Toby SIMS 31/08/13  Poole 46.81 151

EVENT 307 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Open/Male 13 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Fred COWLEY 16/01/12 Poole 37.65 291
2. Gabriel NESS 15/03/12  Bourmth Coll 39.01 261
3. Rowan ROBERTS 13/05/12 West Dorset 39.23 257
4. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar 39.31 255
5. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/12  Seagulls SC 40.17 239
6. Daniel ZAGANYCH 05/10/12  Seagulls SC 41.32 220
7. Noah CHRISTOPHER 05/10/12  Seagulls SC 41.54 216
8. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole 41.70 214

EVENT 308 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Open/Male 14 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11  Poole 33.37 417
2. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th 34.40 381
3. Frank OTTON 12/09/11  West Dorset 36.10 330
4. James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th 36.49 319
5. Dylan CHARLTON 16/09/11  Bourmth Coll 37.81 287
6. Alexander BEATON 22/09/11  Seagulls SC 3843 273
7. Frank TURNER 06/05/11  West Dorset 38.76 266
8. Joshua WILLIS-OWEN 10/06/11  Poole 39.26 256

EVENT 309 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Open/Male 15 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Angus WATSON 06/11/10 Bourmth Coll 33.06 429
2. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 34.23 387
3. Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10 Bourmth Coll 34.61 374
4. Euan MCPHAIL 23/08/10 West Dorset 34.70 37
5. ADILLON-ROSSER 21/03/10 Poole 3542 349
6. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10 Bourmth Coll 36.16 328
7. Jack PALMER 09/02/10 Poole 36.20 327
8. Evan TSANG 24/09/10 S Bournem'th 37.48 294

EVENT 310 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Open/Male 16 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. Isaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 31.41 501
2. Lucas GAREL-JONES 06/04/09 S Bournem'th 31.50 496
3. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole 31.79 483
4.  Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 32.56 449
5. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 33.29 420
6. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar 33.33 419
7. Hei Wing Hewitt CHENG  18/03/09 Bourmth Coll 34.11 391
8. George ELLISON 30/06/09 Bourmth Coll 34.15 389

EVENT 311 FINAL OF EVENT 303 Open/Male 17 /Over 50m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts
1. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset 30.28 559
2. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 30.36 555
3. Harry BROWN 10/03/01  Wareham 30.63 540
4. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 31.68 488
5. Konner BURGHART 04/11/06 S Bournem'th 31.87 479
6. Toby CAREY 17/07/08 N Dorset SC 32.98 432
7. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC 33.06 429
8. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 33.48 413

EVENT 312 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Female 10/11 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Anneliese TIBBATTS 10/01/14  Bourmth Coll 1:24.39 275 40.94
2. Evie TAYLOR 23/04/14  Poole 1:24.79 271 41.98
3. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14  Seagulls SC 1:27.18 249 41.82
4. Olivia LANSLEY 18/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:27.25 248 43.07
5. Isabelle TAYLOR 23/04/14  Poole 1.28.17 241 42.42
6. Suzy HOARE 05M12/14 Poole 1:28.47 238 43.59
7. Ella THOMSON 05/12/14  Seagulls SC 1:31.59 215 44,07
8. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 1:31.67 214 44.32
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Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

EVENT 313 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Female 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 1:09.95 483 33.84
2. Iris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset 1:12.26 438 35.23
3. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13 Poole 1:14.20 404 35.54
4. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 1:14.38 401 35.49
5. Lily ROBERTS 10/01/13 S Bournem'th 1:16.99 362 36.95
6. AvaCAILES 27/07/13 Poole 1:18.64 340 -
7. Esmai ADCOCK 12/09/13 S Bournem'th 1:19.46 329 38.81
8. Amelia GRAJA 01/04/13  West Dorset 1:20.32 319 38.06

EVENT 314 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Female 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12 Seagulls SC 1:12.57 432 34.75
2. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12  Poole 1:14.32 402 36.17
3. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12 S Bournem'th 1:16.05 375 37.11
4. Annabella HINE 05/05/12 West Dorset 1:16.72 366 36.99
5.  Florence COLLEY 06/05/12 Poole 1:16.97 362 37.24
6. Letitia KUAN 09/07/12 Poole 1:18.57 340 37.67
7. Sofia HOWLETT 19/09/12  West Dorset 1:18.71 339 37.86
8. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12  Poole 1:18.75 338 38.33

EVENT 315 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Female 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02/11 Poole 1:06.96 550 32.74
2. Layla WAREING 18/01/11  West Dorset 1:10.32 475 33.72
3. Poppy COLLINS 27110111 Poole 1:10.62 469 34.26
4. lsabel BURT 29/09/11  Poole 1:14.07 406 36.02
5. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th 1:14.97 392 37.08
6. Theia BULL 14/04/11  Poole 1:15.17 389 36.70
7. Mia PALMER 15/08/11 Poole 1:15.40 385 36.77
8. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11  Poole 1:17.59 354 37.98

EVENT 316 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Female 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 1:05.03 601 31.47
2. Sienna HINE 06/11/10  West Dorset 1.08.72 509 33.02
3. Ava THOMPSON 14/1110 Poole 1:11.84 446 34.87
4. Lila CURTIS 19/06/10 S Bournem'th 11217 439 35.08
5. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10 N Dorset SC 1:13.09 423 34.91
6. Megan WEBSTER 11/10/10 Poole 1:13.12 423 35.24
7. Sophie LE ROUX 08/04/10 Poole 1:13.55 415 35.37
8. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10 Seagulls SC 1:15.25 388 35.73

EVENT 317 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Female 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Erin MCLEAN 11/08/09 Poole 1:08.06 524 33.07
2. Rosina FLINT 03/07/09 Bourmth Coll 1:08.97 504 33.89
3. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset 1:12.23 438 34.98
4. Louise CAMPBELL 14/11/09 Poole 1:14.73 396 36.14
5. Isabella GRAHAM 31/05/09 West Dorset 1:14.97 392 36.25
6. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 1:16.39 370 37.58
7. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09 Poole 1:16.99 362 37.46
8. Hailey TANG 22/01/09 Bourmth Coll 1:17.43 356 37.19

EVENT 318 FINAL OF EVENT 302 Female 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Halle HARRIS 25/12/07 Poole 1:01.83 699 29.95
2. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole 1:04.89 605 31.53
3. Anna MILES-SIMMONITE 01/04/08 West Dorset 1:06.29 567 32.06
4. Ellie CRUMPLER 05/11/08 S Bournem'th 1:08.35 517 32.93
5. Mollie-Zena GREGORY  29/11/08 S Bournem'th 1:09.45 493 33.14
6. Erin SMITH 23/11/07 S Bournem'th 1:13.55 415 35.03
7. Amy LARGE 18/08/06 Poole 1:16.03 376 36.48
8. FreyaESCOTT 24/01/08 Poole 1:18.85 337 37.86
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Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

EVENT 319 Open/Male 100m Freestyle
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Micah LIVELY 07/04/14 Weymouth 1:14.01 222 36.15
Max CONDIE 06/01/14  Poole 1:15.73 207 36.52
3. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:16.74 199 36.55
4. Leonardo PENMAN 18/08/14 Poole 1:18.15 188 36.57
5. Alexander KOMISAROVAS 20/08/14  Bourmth Coll 1:18.94 183 37.35
6. Joshua RICHARDS 26/11114  Poole 1:19.79 177 3743
7. Spike BURSEY 27/06/15 Bourmth Coll 1:20.03 175 38.23
8. Thomas TWORT 21/01114  Seagulls SC 1:21.03 169 38.54
9. Cassius STEVENS 17103/14  Seagulls SC 1:21.19 168 37.50
10. Louis DOBSON 11/06/14  Bourmth Coll 1:21.57 166 39.03
11. Ralph VEARNCOMBE 17/10/14  Poole 1:23.16 156 38.36
12. Stanley WEIGHELL 18/01/15 Seagulls SC 1:23.88 152 40.61
13. Rimero JAYAWARDENA 17/10/14 Poole 1:24.09 151 38.89
14. Luan ISUFI 25/03/15 Poole 1:24.10 151 39.55
15. Wlliam GOOM 05/05/15 Weymouth 1:24.80 147 40.45
16. Daniel BEATON 16/09/14 Seagulls SC 1:29.33 126 42.85
17. Franco HOWLETT 19/01/15 West Dorset 1:31.45 117 41.56
18. Joshua HOFFMANN 05/03/15  West Dorset 1:32.46 114 44.04
William DOWNES 06/03/14 S Bournem'th DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Luca SLOAN 12/03/13 West Dorset 1:10.07 262 33.74
2. Toby SIMS 31/08/13 Poole 1:10.25 260 33.31
3. Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13  Seagulls SC 1:10.87 253 33.90
4. Harrison HAN 20/01/13 S Bournem'th 1:12.09 240 34.74
5. Luca SUMMERS 27/08/13 S Bournem'th 1:14.40 218 35.38
6. Jago HASTINGS 08/02/13 S Bournem'th 1:15.30 211 35.94
7. Matthew RAINEY 10/10/13 Poole 1:15.45 209 36.11
8. Benjamin WARD 24/01/13  Seagulls SC 1:16.40 202 36.11
9. Joseph RUDD 20/10/13  Weymouth 1:17.63 192 37.31
10. Lucas DELIU 04/09/13 S Bournem'th 1:17.76 191 37.21
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Gabriel NESS 15/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:04.99 328 30.99
. Oliver COCKS 09/03/12  Bourmth Coll 1:05.14 326 30.96
3. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/112  Seagulls SC 1:.06.37 308 31.89
4. Guy DOBSON 09/07/12 Bourmth Coll 1:07.63 291 31.81
5. Jack FEILDER 17/04/12 Poole 1:.07.66 291 32.65
6. Harry HENSHAW 11/11/12  West Dorset 1.08.89 275 33.36
7. Joshua HEMBROW 04/09/12  Seagulls SC 1:09.50 268 33.31
8. Max PENMAN 09/03/12 Poole 1:.09.82 264 33.00
9. George COLLINS-JONES 09/08/12 Poole 1:10.04 262 33.20
10. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar 1:10.13 261 33.86
11. Rowan ROBERTS 13/05/12  West Dorset 1:10.38 258 3349
12. Oliver COE 24/10112 Poole 1:10.49 257 33.62
13. Elliot DOWDS 26/04/12  Seagulls SC 1:10.52 257 33.86
14. Arthur KEELING 21/09/112 Poole 1:10.87 253 33.61
15. Jenson LOWE 29111112 Poole 1:11.58 245 34.60
16. Reece EMERY 04/08/12 Blandford 1:11.81 243 34.14
17. Finley PAPIANI 16/04/12  Seagulls SC 1:12.24 239 34.89
18. Jake STOCKDALE 24/02/12  Poole 1:12.89 232 34.32
19. Timo GRIFFITH-JONES  10/10/12 Poole 1:14.23 220 35.81
Oliver HEAD 12/03/12 Poole DNC
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Henry WALKER 31/01/11  Poole 1:00.23 412 29.01
2. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11  Poole 1:01.51 387 29.24
3. Alexander FLINT 21/08/11  Bourmth Coll 1:02.44 370 30.13
4. George GORDON 20/02/11  Bridport Bar 1:03.50 352 30.52
5. Frank OTTON 12/09/11  West Dorset 1:03.86 346 30.71
6. Liam STEWART 19/01/11  Seagulls SC 1.04.58 334 30.25
7. Oliver BUCK 14/06/11 N Dorset SC 1:04.71 332 30.89
8. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th 1:05.29 323 31.47
9. Ethan COLLIER 20/03/11  Bourmth Coll 1:05.54 320 32.40
10. Alexander BEATON 22/09/11  Seagulls SC 1:06.96 300 32.74
11. Frank TURNER 06/05/11  West Dorset 1:07.35 295 32.31
12. Harrison O'HARA 04/08/11 Poole 1:07.95 287 32.79
James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Angus WATSON 06/1 1/10 Bourmth Coll 56.04 512 27.04
2. Charlie TWORT 30/08/10 Seagulls SC 58.25 456 27.35
3. Oliver JENKINS 30/04/10 S Bournem'th 58.83 442 28.56
4. Archie RAND 18/07/10 Seagulls SC 59.67 424 28.70
5. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10  Bourmth Coll 59.70 423 28.58
6. Henry BLUNDELL 01/03/10 S Bournem'th 1:00.65 404 28.82
7. Arthur KENYON-BUTLER 06/06/10 West Dorset 1.01.14 394 29.08
8. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 Bourmth Coll 1:01.55 386 28.96
9. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 1:01.60 385 29.37
10. Liam DETRICK 09/11/10 S Bournem'th 1.01.64 384 29.22
11. Jack PALMER 09/02/10 Poole 1:02.46 369 29.93
12. Billy LEWIS 20/10/10 S Bournem'th 1:02.49 369 29.43
13. Thomas GLEESON 21/05/10 Seagulls SC 1:03.88 345 30.68
14. Euan MCPHAIL 23/08/10 West Dorset 1.05.54 320 31.12
15. Evan TSANG 24/09/10 S Bournem'th 1:06.35 308 32.42
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Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

16. Samuel ESCOTT 09/04/10 Poole 1:06.57 305 30.27
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole 54.87 545 26.39
2. Lucas GAREL-JONES 06/04/09 S Bournem'th 56.43 501 27.44
3. Nathan DITCHBURN 06/12/09 Poole 57.70 469 27.89
4. CBERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole 57.81 466 28.15
5. Scott GROCOTT 01/04/09 Bourmth Coll 57.96 463 27.79
6. Isaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 58.80 443 28.34
7. Adam DEREN 23/12/09 S Bournem'th 58.82 443 28.15
8. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 58.92 440 28.37
9. Samuel GRAHAM 29/10/09 West Dorset 59.14 435 28.79
10. Toby BEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC 59.21 434 28.47
11. Vincent GRAY 13/09/09 S Bournem'th 59.37 430 28.53
12. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 59.56 426 28.17
13. Lucas RIJVERS 01/02/09 Bourmth Coll 59.94 418 28.31
14. Elliot WARE 28/03/09 S Bournem'th 1:00.49 407 28.49
15. Geoffrey GOODRICK 12/01/09 Weymouth 1:01.02 396 29.44
16. George ELLISON 30/06/09 Bourmth Coll 1:01.03 396 28.92
17. Aris ROMAN 12/04/09 Wareham 1:01.52 387 29.38
18. Sam WESTCOTT 22/04/09  Bridport Bar 1:01.68 384 29.31
19. Hei Wing Hewitt CHENG  18/03/09 Bourmth Coll 1:.01.73 383 29.47
20. Theo MCCARTHY 22/07/09  Bridport Bar 1:02.59 367 29.99

Miron WOZNIAK 09/02/09 Blandford DNC

Joshua MCMASTER 20/01/09 Bourmth Coll DNC

Hamish BROWN 20/11/09 S Bournem'th DNC

Mateo GONZALEZ 11/11/09  Bourmth Coll DNC

Zachary STOCKDALE 27/10/09 Poole DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Henry DEAN 27/07/08 S Bournem'th 54.33 562 25.82
2. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 54.92 544 26.36
3. Cody COLLINS 29/04/08 Poole 54.94 543 26.62
4. Hugo YOUNG 24/01/08 Poole 55.11 538 25.98
5. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 55.15 537 26.56
6. Xavier WEST 16/03/06 Poole 55.59 524 26.59
7. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 56.53 499 27.31
8. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset 57.06 485 27.29
9. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 57.12 483 27.10
10. Benjamin BRADLEY 19/04/07 West Dorset 57.39 476 27.48
11. Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th 57.51 473 27.56
12. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07 Bourmth Coll 10 58.56 448 28.37
13. Toby WHETSTONE 19/01/08  Bourmth Coll 58.60 448 27.25
14. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC 58.99 439 28.53
15. Louis HOPKINS 10/06/07 Poole 59.63 425 28.77
16. Harry POLLARD 01/07/08 Seagulls SC 59.91 419 28.43
17. Daniel HUSSEY 05/03/07  Bridport Bar 1:00.15 414 28.69
18. Matthew PROWSE 01/04/08 West Dorset 1:00.53 406 28.66
19. Douglas CLARKE 13/11/08 West Dorset 1:00.69 403 29.00
20. Kieran BARTON 16/02/08 Wareham 1:01.21 393 29.60
21. James NEESAM 04/09/08 Poole 1:02.53 368 30.35
22. Jacka WARE 19/10/07 S Bournem'th 1:02.55 368 29.01
23. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07 Bourmth Coll 6 1:19.16 181 38.27

Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole DNC

George GILLETT 29/10/06 Seagulls SC DNC
Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points
Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints 50
1. Zack STURGESS 06/01/07 Bourmth Coll 10 58.56 575 28.37
2. Theo REYNOLDS 29/07/07  Bourmh Coll 6 1:19.16 525 38.27
EVENT 320 Female 100m Breaststroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14 Seagulls SC 1:43.74 217 50.86

Suzy HOARE 05/12114  Poole 1:44.03 215 50.22
3. Millie SAUPE 01/08/14 Bourmth Coll 1:44.73 211 49.80
4. Ella BRENNAN 13/09/15 S Bournem'th 1:49.46 184 -
5. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 1:49.95 182 52.31
6. Emily COLLINS 26/06/15 Poole 1:52.68 169 52.81
7. Poppy GOUGH 01/09/14 West Dorset 1:53.21 167 53.12
8. Chloe EDEN 08/07/15 Poole 1:53.52 165 54.93
9. lIsabella PEREIRA 27/08/14 S Bournem'th 1:54.33 162 53.57
9. lona COOK 21/01/14  Bridport Bar 1:54.33 162 54.01
11. Orla HAYTER 02/03/15 Poole 1:56.54 153 54.63
12. Annabelle KUSANALE 05/01/15 Poole 1:56.56 153 54.35
13. Darcy ALLEN 14/05/14  Poole 1:56.81 152 55.33
14. Gabriella VINER 21/06/15 Poole 1:56.82 152 56.63
15. Elizabeth ZU 17/07/15 S Bournem'th 1:56.87 151 55.76
16. Isla BAYBUTT 06/11/15 Bridport Bar 2:00.12 139 56.68

Beau BOAG 17/04/14 West Dorset DNC

Lily KENDRICK 16/01/15 S Bournem'th DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Class Time WA Pts 50
1. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13 West Dorset 1:22.50 431 39.29
2. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 1:26.69 372 40.03
3. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13  Poole 1:27.27 364 40.78
4. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 1:28.56 349 41.70
5. lris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset 1:29.84 334 42.37
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6. Harriet CHESSELL 13104113
7. Emilia DETRICK 28/08/13
8. AvaCAILES 27/07/13
9. Emily RIDLER 20/09/13
10. Esme LEIGHTON 16/10/13
11. Isabella HAMMERSLEY  03/07/13
12. Ester LYLE 13105113
13. Thalia MILLARD 04/04113
14. Sophia KUSHNIRENKO ~ 07/02/13
15. Alexis HAMILL 09/07113
16. Elizabeth LILLEY 28110113
17. Pippa WATTS 26/01/13
Amelie CRITOPH 2112113
Georgia MYATT 14101113
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12
2. Emily VINCENT 22/06/12
3. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12
4. lsobelle SEALL 05/01/12
5. Annabella HINE 05/05/12
6. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12
7. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12
8. Romilly HOWARD 28/07/12
9. Lauren STRUCK 051112
10. Melissa FRAMPTON 21/01/12
11. Lily HAND 1100712
12. Sofia HOWLETT 19/09/12
13. Holly KILBY 27/08/12
14. Elizabeth YOUNG 09/1012
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Layla WAREING 18/01/11
2. Theia BULL 14104111
3. Daria KOROTKOVA 14102111
4. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11
5. Daisy KIRKPATRICK ~ 13/09/11
6. Megan CULLEN 09/08/11
7. Mia PALMER 15/08/11
8. Faye STAMATAKIS 30/08/11
9. Amelia NEWSUM 25/02/11
10. Magdalena TEAL 04/05/11
11. Lacey FREND 27/09111
12. Efi FRASER 18/05/11
13. Eliza LIVELY 21/08/11
14. Aadya SHENOY 2911211
15. Hollie SPIVEY 011211
16. Sophie MYATT 03/07/11
17. Isabel BURT 29/09/11
18. Heidi GRAHAM 07M10/11
19. Sophie HUGGINS 08/08/11
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Sophie KILBY 16/12110
2. Sienna HINE 06/11/10
3. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10
4. Scarlett CROWE 14103110
5. Carmen MGBADIEFE  06/09/10
6. Megan WEBSTER 1110110
7. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10
8. Coco SKERRETT 27110110
9. AvaWHITTLE 13105110
10. Yasmin TERRY 14/06/10
11. Emily COOP 22111110
12. Neve TRUSCOTT 14112110
13. Sophie LE ROUX 08/04/10
Mia FRACKIEWICZ 111010
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09
2. Leyla SADAK 10/11/09
3. Winter MORGAN 11/08/09
4. Isabella GARAVINI 12/12/09
5. lIsabella GRAHAM 31/05/09
6. Holly SYMES 19/11/09
7. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09
8. Nadia BOHDAN 02/05/09
9. Lilly SCHEP 25/05/09
10. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09

Seagulls SC
S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Poole

S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th
Blandford
Poole

N Dorset SC

Club

Poole

S Bournem'th
Seagulls SC
West Dorset
West Dorset
S Bournem'th
Poole
Bourmth Coll
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Bourmth Coll
West Dorset
Seagulls SC
N Dorset SC

Club

West Dorset
Poole

Poole
Seagulls SC
S Bournem'th
Seagulls SC
Poole

S Bournem'th
Poole

N Dorset SC
Poole
Bridport Bar
Weymouth
Poole
Bourmth Coll
N Dorset SC
Poole

West Dorset
Poole

Club
Seagulls SC
West Dorset
Seagulls SC
Poole

Poole

Poole

N Dorset SC
Seagulls SC
Seagulls SC
Poole
Bourmth Coll
Seagulls SC
Poole

S Bournem'th

Club
West Dorset
Bourmth Coll
Poole
Poole
West Dorset
Bridport Bar
Poole
N Dorset SC
Bridport Bar
Poole

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name
Isis VAN DER STROOM 01/03/06

OCOENSORWN =~

Kira BURGHART
Jessica HUGGINS
Orla WHITTAKER
Arohi SINGH

Amy LARGE
Paige WARE

Ellie CRUMPLER

Mollie-Zena GREGORY

01/07/08
07/02/08
03/12/06
05/02/06
18/08/06
29/11/05
05/11/08
29/11/08

Club

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Poole
Seagulls SC
S Bournem'th
Poole

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
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Class Time

Class Time

Class Time

310
291
281
272
261
259
216
214
213
197
195
127

WA Pts

397
349
328
328
313
300
299
299
296
293
283
217
277

WA Pts
474
440
436
412
412
393
390
385
377
372
368
368
354
335
333
330
292
286
255

WA Pts
502
496
412
387
372
364
352
349
346
333
317
310
305

WA Pts
535
472
383
375
373
350
343
326
316
267

WA Pts
568
521
488
467
442
421
376
349
348

43.10
43.99
45.36
4457
45.64
46.24
49.87
49.74
48.74
51.20
50.77
58.85

50
40.15
39.18
41.02
42.35
42.55
44.65
43.22
43.93
43.84
43.72
43.36
45.15
45.27
43.59

50
37.65
38.95
38.78
40.02
39.57
40.12
40.07
40.65
40.46
40.77
41.44
41.54
40.80
42.04
41.80
43.44
44.28
43.56
47.32

50
36.31
36.98
38.26
39.89
40.12
4115
40.53
42.03
41.24
41.98
42.11
43.30
42.70

50
36.05
37.46
39.99
40.38
39.31
40.74
41.1
42.23
42.57
46.05

50
36.05
36.76
3712
37.15
38.18
39.46
40.02
41.38
41.68
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Dorset County Championships 2025 Littledown (25m)

10. Josephine DOLMAN 10/09/06 S Bournem'th 1:29.27 340 41.87

11. Karen YENDOLE 24/02/80 Poole 1:30.89 322 42.70
Isla MCPHAIL 09/10/07 West Dorset DNC

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name DoB Club Class Time BDPoints 50

1. Pippa WATTS 26/01113  Blandford 9 2:04.03 185 58.85

EVENT 321 Open/Male 200m Breaststroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14 S Bournem'th 3:21.78 211 46.23 1:4062  2:32.03
2. Freddie HOLLOWAY 11/04/14  Poole 3:30.89 184 48.01 1:42.99 2:38.62
3. Louis DOBSON 11/06/14  Bourmth Coll 3:35.74 172 48.54 1:46.60  2:40.32
4. Stanley WEIGHELL 18/01/15 Seagulls SC 3:42.18 158 50.38 1:4722  2:45.83
5. Max PALMER 05/06/14 Poole 3:43.38 155 51.54 1:49.58 2:48.36
6. Max CONDIE 06/01/14  Poole 3:44.46 153 52.20 1:50.77  2:49.00
7. Rimero JAYAWARDENA 17/10/14 Poole 3:44.65 153 51.75 1:48.45  2:47.77
8. Ralph VEARNCOMBE 17110114 Poole 3:55.64 132 53.92 1:54.97 2:57.50
9. William DOWNES 06/03/14 S Bournem'th 3:55.95 132 55.38 1:5762  2:58.30
10. Noah COOPER 01/10/14 N Dorset SC 3:56.08 131 5417 1:56.96  2:57.55
11. Cassius STEVENS 17/03/14  Seagulls SC 4:.02.57 121 54.95 1:56.36 2:59.76
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Harrison HAN 20/01/13 S Bournem'th 3:00.19 296 4058 1:26.26 21353
2. Rowan STEVENS 25/06/13  Seagulls SC 3:07.80 261 43.03 1:30.93 2:19.84
3. Maxwell BLAKE-EVENDEN14/02/13 Weymouth 3:34.93 174 49.59 1:45.64 2:41.73
4. Matthew RAINEY 10/10/13 Poole 3:36.11 171 47.78 1:4350  2:40.31
Freddie WEIGHELL 14/03/13 Seagulls SC DNC
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Brodie ROBERTS 22/02/12  Seagulls SC 3:06.69 266 41.95 1:29.13 2:17.55
2. George COLLINS-JONES 09/08/12 Poole 3:09.27 255 42.67 1:3159  2:20.37
3. Finley PAPIANI 16/04/12  Seagulls SC 3:11.40 247 42.50 1:32.00 2:22.03
4. Daniel ZAGANYCH 05/10/12  Seagulls SC 3:11.81 245 43.90 1:33.33 2:24.30
5. Harry KEEPING 07/04/12  Bridport Bar 3:13.03 241 42.65 1:32.02  2:23.46
6. Fred COWLEY 16/01/12 Poole 3:17.78 224 41.34 1:31.79 2:24.94
7. Arthur KEELING 21/09/12 Poole 3:18.89 220 44,65 1:34.99 2:26.57
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Leo CONDIE 18/04/11 Poole 2:27.63 539 34.31 1:11.71 1:49.66
2. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th 2:49.83 354 38.46 1:22.55 2:07.27
3. Alexander BEATON 22/09/111 Seagulls SC 2:52.24 339 39.54 1:2326  2:.07.76
4. Frank OTTON 12/09/11 West Dorset 2:57.21 3N 39.31 1:25.77 211294
5. Joshua WILLIS-OWEN 10/06/11  Poole 3:01.43 290 41.48 1:28.34 2:16.64
6. Frank TURNER 06/05/11  West Dorset 3:03.39 281 4217 1:29.75  2:17.38
7. Dylan CHARLTON 16/09/11  Bourmth Coll 3:05.45 272 41.28 12795  2:117.04
8. Joseph SUTTON 04/02/11 Wareham 3:14.23 236 4458 1:33.91 2:24.70
James FLEMING 05/03/11 S Bournem'th DNC
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Monty TIBBATTS 25/12/10 Bourmth Coll 2:40.40 420 36.73 1:17.79 1:59.07
2. ADILLON-ROSSER 21/03/10 Poole 2:46.11 378 38.50 1:21.82 2:04.52
3. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10  Bourmth Coll 2:49.54 356 3847 12236  2:06.55
4. Theodore STEVENS 01/07/10 Seagulls SC 2:54.58 326 38.24 1:23.01 2:08.98
5. Euan MCPHAIL 23/08/10 West Dorset 3:00.68 294 40.53 1:27.86 2:15.35
6. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 Bourmth Coll 3:03.93 278 40.09 1:2703 21617
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Lucas GAREL-JONES 06/04/09 S Bournem'th 2:33.71 477 35.11 1:14.22 1:54.62
2. Isaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 2:34.15 473 33.84 1:12.93 1:53.64
3. Hei Wing Hewitt CHENG  18/03/09 Bourmth Coll 2:42.91 401 37.22 1:1885  2:.01.44
4. Benjamin KEEPING 11/10/09  Bridport Bar 2:44 53 389 36.10 1:18.01 2:01.78
5. Oliver DUVALLE 01/05/09 S Bournem'th 2:44.59 389 36.11 1:18.16  2:01.45
6. Vincent GRAY 13/09/09 S Bournem'th 2:54.08 328 37.40 1:21.81 2:08.11
7.  Geoffrey GOODRICK 12/01/09  Weymouth 2:59.79 298 40.92 1:27.18 2:14.41
Miron WOZNIAK 09/02/09 Blandford DNC
Toby BEALE 10/01/09 N Dorset SC DNC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - FuII Results
Place Name Time WA Pts 50 100 150
1. Frederick BEASLEY 04/1 2/07 Poole 2:23.38 588 33.02 1:10.05 1:47.14
Harry BROWN 10/03/01 Wareham 2:23.55 586 33.10 1:10.37 1:.47.42
3. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset 2:31.41 499 33.68 1:12.00 1:51.62
4. Konner BURGHART 04/11/06 S Bournem'th 2:36.57 452 35.55 1:14.71 1:55.00
5. Thomas DEWEY 13/06/08 Seagulls SC 2:37.47 444 3517 1:14.79 1:55.96
6. Toby CAREY 17/07/08 N Dorset SC 2:39.79 425 35.78 1:16.63 1:58.33
7. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 2:42.75 402 36.20 1:18.25 2:01.05
8. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 2:43.10 399 36.78 1:19.24  2:02.66
9. Harry POLLARD 01/07/08 Seagulls SC 2:44 55 389 36.04 1:17.86 2:00.78
10. Oliver DERETZ 14/10/06 Poole 2:45.06 385 35.93 1:17.51 2:01.17
11. Cameron WILLCOCKS  25/02/07 S Bournem'th 2:46.11 378 36.26 1:18.26  2:02.59
12. Louis HOPKINS 10/06/07 Poole 2:50.39 350 38.55 1:21.65 2:06.08
13. James NEESAM 04/09/08 Poole 2:52.30 339 39.72 1:25.03 2:09.86
14. Douglas CLARKE 13/11/08 West Dorset 3:03.38 281 40.55 1:28.41 2:17.71
Oliver JONES 01/08/05 Poole DNC
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EVENT 322 Female 200m Butterfly

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Charlie HOARE

2. Polina KOROTKOVA

3. Iris OTTON

4. Amelie BRAZIER
Emilia DETRICK

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Re%ults

Place Name
1. Caidee SALMOND
2. Olivia PEREIRA

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Re%ults

Place Name

20/02/13
15/02/13
25/04/13
03/05/13
28/08/13

Club

Poole

Poole

West Dorset
Seagulls SC
S Bournem'th

B Club

23/09/112
15/04/12

Poole
S Bournem'th

B Club

1. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th
2. Poppy COLLINS 27110111 Poole
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name Club
1. Neve TRUSCOTT 14/1 2/10 Seagulls SC
16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB Club
1. Rosina FLINT 03/07/09  Bourmth Coll
2. lsabelle HODGE 15/01/09 S Bournem'th
3. Grace MONTAGUE 30/06/09 Poole
4.  Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole
5. Louise CAMPBELL 14/11/09 Poole

Ella FRANCIS 27/01/09 Seagulls SC
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name
1. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole

2. Anna MILES-SIMMONITE 01/04/08
20/09/08 Bourmth Coll

3. Georgia FISH
4. Erin SMITH

23111107

West Dorset

S Bournem'th

Time WA Pts
2:49.59 350
2:52.42 333
2:53.40 328
3:06.95 261

DNC

Time WA Pts
2:58.64 300
3:03.93 275

Time WA Pts
2:37.34 439
2:45.44 377

Time WA Pts
2:35.02 459

Time WA Pts
2:31.35 493
2:39.04 425
2:48.86 355
2:58.29 301
2:59.00 298

DNC

Time WA Pts
2:20.16 621
2:26.11 548
2:48.47 357
2:50.88 342

EVENT 323 FINAL OF EVENT 319 Open/Male 10/11 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB
1. Micah LIVELY 07/04/14
2. Hunter RUSSELL 24/08/14
3. Leonardo PENMAN 18/08/14
4.  Max CONDIE 06/01/14
5. Alexander KOMISAROVAS 20/08/14
6. Joshua RICHARDS 26/11/14
7. Spike BURSEY 27/06/15
8. Thomas TWORT 21101114

Club
Weymouth

S Bournem'th
Poole

Poole
Bourmth Coll
Poole
Bourmth Coll
Seagulls SC

Time WA Pts
1:12.68 234
1:16.07 204
1:16.88 198
1:17.51 193
1:20.58 172
1:20.63 171
1:22.35 161
1:22.66 159

EVENT 324 FINAL OF EVENT 319 Open/Male 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

Toby SIMS

Luca SLOAN
Freddie WEIGHELL
Harrison HAN

Luca SUMMERS
Jago HASTINGS
Matthew RAINEY
Benjamin WARD

ONoGTRWN =

DoB
31/08/13
12/03/113
14/03/13
20/01/13
27/08/13
08/02/13
10110/13
24/01/13

Club

Poole

West Dorset
Seagulls SC
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Poole
Seagulls SC

Time WA Pts
1:07.40 294
1:09.12 273
1:10.21 260
1:12.95 232
1:15.19 212
1:16.78 199
1:17.19 196
1:17.57 193

EVENT 325 FINAL OF EVENT 319 Open/Male 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

Oliver COCKS
Gabriel NESS

Guy DOBSON
Brodie ROBERTS
Jack FEILDER
Harry HENSHAW
Joshua HEMBROW
Max PENMAN

ONoGTRWN =

DoB
09/03/12
15/03/12
09/07/12
22/02/12
17/04/12
111112
04/09/12
09/03/12

Club
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Bourmth Coll
Seagulls SC
Poole
West Dorset
Seagulls SC
Poole

Time WA Pts
1:03.01 360
1:03.46 352
1:.05.72 317
1:05.81 316
1:07.40 294
1.07.98 286
1:08.36 282
1:08.84 276

EVENT 326 FINAL OF EVENT 319 Open/Male 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name

1. Leo CONDIE

2. Henry WALKER
3. Alexander FLINT
4. George GORDON

DoB
18/04/11
31/01/11
21/08/11
20/02/11

Club
Poole
Poole
Bourmth Coll
Bridport Bar

Time WA Pts
59.84 420
1:00.01 417
1:01.95 379
1:03.07 359

50
36.41
36.07
36.92
39.08

50
37.95
38.85

50
33.98
34.74

50
33.61

50
34.67
35.22
35.22
38.80
37.74

50
31.61
32.11
36.38
34.24

50
35.63
36.14
36.37
37.27
38.02
37.99
38.52
38.62

50
32.33
33.27
33.54
35.14
35.29
36.64
36.27
37.23

50
30.16
30.19
30.15
31.66
32.77
32.82
32.78
32.47

50
28.98
29.31
29.84
30.00

100 150
1:19.87  2:05.56
1:2032  2:06.60
1:2060  2:09.39
1:26.81  2:18.37

100 150
1:23.60  2:12.20
1:2646  2:16.48

100 150
11341 1:56.22
111748  2:02.24

100 150
111288  1:54.13

100 150
111324 1:52.49
1:116.39  1:58.39
11660  2:01.93
1:256.25  2:11.52
1:223.77 211146

100 150
1:07.24  1:43.80
1:.0826  1:46.85
111955  2:03.94
1:16.09  2:03.49
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5. Liam STEWART 19/01/11  Seagulls SC 1:03.84 346 30.29
6. Frank OTTON 12/09/11  West Dorset 1:04.76 331 31.07
7. Percy DEAN 02/10/11 S Bournem'th 1:05.10 326 31.26
8. OliverBUCK 14/06/11 N Dorset SC 1:05.12 326 31.57

EVENT 327 FINAL OF EVENT 319 Open/Male 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Angus WATSON 06/11/10  Bourmth Coll 55.94 515 26.71
2. Oliver JENKINS 30/04/10 S Bournem'th 57.80 466 28.06
3. Charlie TWORT 30/08/10 Seagulls SC 58.15 458 27.30
4. Archie RAND 18/07/10 Seagulls SC 59.47 428 28.52
5. Connor GROCOTT 20/11/10 Bourmth Coll 1:00.28 411 29.05
6. Henry BLUNDELL 01/03/10 S Bournem'th 1:00.39 409 28.86
7. Arthur KENYON-BUTLER 06/06/10 West Dorset 1:00.67 403 28.70
8. Finlay LAWS 23/01/10 Bourmth Coll 1:02.22 374 28.72

EVENT 328 FINAL OF EVENT 319 Open/Male 16 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Leo WISBEY 28/03/09 Poole 54.77 548 25.92
2. Lucas GAREL-JONES 06/04/09 S Bournem'th 56.84 490 27.44
3. Nathan DITCHBURN 06/12/09 Poole 57.79 467 28.04
4. CBERNAL MEZZETTI 03/04/09 Poole 58.15 458 28.13
5. Scott GROCOTT 01/04/09 Bourmth Coll 58.32 454 28.00
6. Isaac THRING 26/07/09 Seagulls SC 58.45 451 2791
7. Adam DEREN 23/12/09 S Bournem'th 58.60 448 27.94
8. Samuel GRAHAM 29/10/09 West Dorset 58.61 447 28.10

EVENT 329 FINAL OF EVENT 319 Open/Male 17 /Over 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Henry DEAN 27/07/08 S Bournem'th 51.84 647 25.03
2. Hugo YOUNG 24/01/08 Poole 52.14 636 25.08
3. Jonathan THRING 05/08/07 Seagulls SC 54.35 561 26.35
4. Cody COLLINS 29/04/08 Poole 54.57 554 26.45
5. Stephen QUINE 23/06/05 S Bournem'th 54.94 543 26.23
6. Xavier WEST 16/03/06 Poole 55.05 540 26.50
7. James GUNN 23/03/08 West Dorset 56.48 500 27.02
8. Frederick BEASLEY 04/12/07 Poole 56.51 499 27.25

EVENT 330 FINAL OF EVENT 320 Female 10/11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Olivia MAGUIRE 18/01/14 Seagulls SC 1:41.55 231 48.99
2. Millie SAUPE 01/08/14 Bourmth Coll 1:44.02 215 49.66
3. Chloe EDEN 08/07/15 Poole 1:50.40 180 53.28
4. Emily COLLINS 26/06/15 Poole 1:51.63 174 52.83
5. Sasha WOOD 22/03/15 Seagulls SC 1:51.93 172 52.91
6. Ella BRENNAN 13/09/15 S Bournem'th 1:52.34 171 50.54
7. Poppy GOUGH 01/09/14  West Dorset 1:53.22 167 53.53

Suzy HOARE 05/12114  Poole DQ7 6L

EVENT 331 FINAL OF EVENT 320 Female 12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Molly ROBINSON 04/04/13 West Dorset 1:22.52 431 39.29
2. Polina KOROTKOVA 15/02/13 Poole 1:23.91 410 39.37
3. Charlie HOARE 20/02/13 Poole 1:24.30 404 39.54
4. Harriet CHESSELL 13/04/13  Seagulls SC 1:29.56 337 4113
5. Evelyn LEGG 07/08/13 West Dorset 1:29.67 336 42.23
6. Iris OTTON 25/04/13  West Dorset 1:30.74 324 42.16
7. Emilia DETRICK 28/08/13 S Bournem'th 1:33.33 298 43.30
8. Ava CAILES 27/07113  Poole 1:34.14 290 44,73

EVENT 332 FINAL OF EVENT 320 Female 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Caidee SALMOND 23/09/12 Poole 1:23.05 423 39.01
2. Emily VINCENT 22/06/12 S Bournem'th 1:23.90 410 39.04
3. Lucy CORNER 04/08/12  Seagulls SC 1:25.31 390 40.55
4. Isobelle SEALL 05/01/12 West Dorset 1:30.04 332 42.27
5. Annabella HINE 05/05/12 West Dorset 1:30.27 329 4213
6. Romilly HOWARD 28/07/12  Bourmth Coll 1:32.88 302 43.32
7. Imogen STANNING 29/09/12  Poole 1:33.22 299 43.33
8. Olivia PEREIRA 15/04/12 S Bournem'th 1:33.38 207 43.34
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EVENT 333 FINAL OF EVENT 320 Female 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Daria KOROTKOVA 14/02111  Poole 1:18.30 505 37.04
2. Layla WAREING 18/01/11  West Dorset 1:18.91 493 37.06
3. Theia BULL 14/04/11  Poole 1:22.34 434 38.66
4. Melissa YIYIT 06/06/11  Seagulls SC 1:22.51 431 38.35
5. Daisy KIRKPATRICK 13/09/11 S Bournem'th 1:24.81 397 40.25
6. Megan CULLEN 09/08/11 Seagulls SC 1:25.49 388 39.94
7. Mia PALMER 15/08/11 Poole 1:25.64 386 40.65
8. Faye STAMATAKIS 30/08/11 S Bournem'th 1:25.68 385 40.08

EVENT 334 FINAL OF EVENT 320 Female 15 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Sophie KILBY 16/12/10 Seagulls SC 1:17.07 529 35.38
2. Sienna HINE 06/11/10  West Dorset 1:18.85 494 36.36
3. Sadie ROBERTS 22/03/10 Seagulls SC 1:23.80 412 38.54
4. Carmen MGBADIEFE 06/09/10 Poole 1:25.95 381 38.91
5. Scarlett CROWE 14/03/10 Poole 1:26.00 381 40.48
6. Megan WEBSTER 11/10/10 Poole 1:26.52 374 40.61
7. Coco SKERRETT 27/10110 Seagulls SC 1:28.55 349 41.40
8. Katherine KNIGHT 02/06/10 N Dorset SC 1:30.56 326 40.35

EVENT 335 FINAL OF EVENT 320 Female 16 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Sadie ROBINSON 30/04/09 West Dorset 1:14.90 577 35.27
2. Leyla SADAK 10/11/09  Bourmth Coll 1:19.57 481 37.36
3. Winter MORGAN 11/08/09 Poole 1:26.48 374 40.64
4. lsabella GARAVINI 12/12/09 Poole 1:26.66 372 4117
5. Isabella GRAHAM 31/05/09 West Dorset 1:27.92 356 39.83
6. Holly SYMES 19/11/09  Bridport Bar 1:29.45 338 4142
7. Blossom MUNRO 13/10/09 Poole 1:29.65 336 4243
8. Nadia BOHDAN 02/05/09 N Dorset SC 1:32.06 310 4197

EVENT 336 FINAL OF EVENT 320 Female 17 /Over 100m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name DoB Club Time WA Pts 50
1. Isis VAN DER STROOM 01/03/06 S Bournem'th 1:16.01 552 35.95
2. Kira BURGHART 01/07/08 S Bournem'th 1:17.38 523 36.49
3. Jessica HUGGINS 07/02/08 Poole 1:19.13 489 3742
4. Orla WHITTAKER 03/12/06 Seagulls SC 1:20.64 462 37.25
5. Amy LARGE 18/08/06 Poole 1:22.70 428 39.04
6. Arohi SINGH 05/02/06 S Bournem'th 1:23.67 414 39.18
7. Paige WARE 29/11/05 S Bournem'th 1:27.14 366 40.30
8. Ellie CRUMPLER 05/11/08 S Bournem'th 1:28.83 345 41.20
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